WHITE FLYER SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 122 @ $14.06
<7\ High Gun Payoff

Total Money
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11 15215
20 20985
79 08121
80 02837
84 02962
85 04360
88 00978
06 16813
14 19291
15 16371
05 15892
1111348
1114251
11 14680
1311762
14 18893
1511805
16 10016
19 04319
88 03196

$343.06 Per Class

DRAHOTA LUMIR Z2
TAYLOR ROB M .
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
MARKEY MIKE

GENS SCOTT W
WILLIAMS BRAD M
BRINGELSON DENIS L
BAUER GREGORY C
SCHULTE NATHAN E
THOMPSON TOMMY R
LARSON LARRY R
HANNEMAN DAVE H
DIETZ BEN R
KASPERBAUER HEATH J
LIONBERGER JOSH M
KILE WYATT M

HAFER DYLAN C
DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
CAIN DAN

NEUMANN DEAN R

Payoff For Class # 1

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

16/20/2018 2:52:57 PM

5 Classes 3 Places
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WHITE FLYER SINGLES
Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 122 @ $14.06 Payoff For Class # 2

High Gun Payoff
Total Money $343.06 Per Class
1 02 15813 STAAB LUKE J 97 $31.00
2 0811262 SOLOMON BARNEY J 97 $31.00
3 0815319 BETKE BRYCE K 97 $31.00
4 14 17126 HALE SHAWN R 97 $31.00
5 15 16062 MCGILL BRYCE M 97 $31.00
6 16 10300 GERMANY MITCHELL G 97 - $31.00
7 2805615 HAVERLY TROY 97 $31.00
8 3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K 97 $31.00
Q 32 18085 SCHULTZ BILL 97 $31.00
10 7900022 ZERNGAST LARRY 97 $31.00
11 NE 00100 EICHBERGER JOHN 97 $31.00
12 1013959 GLOW RYANT 96 $0.00
13 1110106 PETERSEN CASEY 96 $0.00
14 1213237 LOSH MERLE 96 $0.00
15 17 70546 COLE CHRISTIAN F 96 $0.00
16 17 71259 BALLARD RANDY G 96 $0.00
17 78 10285 CIESLIK MIKE 96 $0.00
18 8902902 HELDT RICK D 96 $0.00
19 9404168 KASUSKE BRIAN K 96 $0.00
20 9911043 TEEL PAULM 96 $0.00

6/20/2018 2:56:50 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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WHITE FLYER SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 122 @ $14.06 Payoff For Class # 3

//\\,‘ High Gun Payoff
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" Total Money

0111107
07 65039
10 13743
13 00827
13 14764
1520138
16 21898
17 71687
17 76329
32 04384
32 08650
32 08657
79 12430
87 06786
92 01407
93 00182
94 05329
96 03890
99 15610
01 12636
07 68427
08 17070
09 20917
13 11258
15 14007
16 25106
16 25148
32 18900
40 35202
95 02168

$343.06 Per Class

RENKOSKI CODY L
DENNIS MIKE W
FERGUSON GREGORY
ALBERTS TREVIN S
PFEIL TODD M
CROUSE JARED S
CHAPMAN JADE E
MERRITT WILLIAM L
DAWSON JOLENE R
COX MARVIN

HINMAN RICHARD R
HLADKY DALE F

LECH BRAD

ABBOTT MICHAEL R
MANSON CRAIG A

. SCHEER RICHARD W

BARTLING RANDY K
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
HALL LYLE

ROSS GORDON R
VISEK JARROD R
KURTZ KELLY F

- ALBERS WESLEY G
BARNETT BROOKE
- HUBBARD KARLIE J

JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
SKALLBERG JOHN
KERN WALTER
KINNE BRYAN C

95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95

. 95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94

94

94

LRERR

95 -

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/20/2018 3:00:01 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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WHITE FLYER SINGLES 6/20/2018 3:00:14 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Piaying 122 @ $14.06 Payoff For Class # 4 5 Classes 3 Places

N
3]

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $343.06 Per Class

1 1416749 ERICSONTYLERS 93 $38.00 |
2 1430114  JOHNSON NELS D 93 $38.00 |
3 1518097 LECHSAMJ 93 $38.00 |
4 1625389 WRIGHT TREVOR L 93 $38.00 |
5 1770822 FLIERL PAULR ) 93 $38.00 |
6 1777974 KRINKE MORGAN M 93 $38.00 |
7 8705747  SULLIVAN MICHAEL J 93 $38.00 |
8 9105701 MORRIS RANDALL E 93 $38.00 |
9 9700617 TOEDTLICHRISD 93 $38.00 |
10 13 14662 MULINIX JOSH 92 $0.00 |
11 1516074 KILE SEANP 92 $0.00 |
12 1622027 DOWNS CARSONM 92 $0.00 |
13 1770096 OCENASEK CURTIS 92 $0.00 |
14 3204714 DAVIS JOHNW 92 $0.00 |
15 0210043  PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 91 $0.00 |
16 0617543 AMM STACEYD 91 $0.00 |
17 1416828 DEFORD JOHNM 91 $0.00 |
18 1513532 HUNTERALEXJ 91 $0.00 |
19 1625876 BROWNING ANDREW R 91 $0.00 |
20 1774637 ZABOKRTSKY.LANE G 91 $0.00 |
21 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 91 $0.00 |
22 8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E 91 $0.00 |
23 0113860 MOOREHEAD JEREMY A 90 $0.00 |
24 8703956  GILLIAM JACK B 90 $0.00 |

94 05539  HLAVAC LESLIEH 90 $0.00 |



WHITE FLYER SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 122 @ $14.06 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

08 16237
13 15000
17 76605
84 06642
04 10796
32 05857
90 00182
12 15895
16 26962
08 16686
1211128
05 12722
06 17978
1518927
17 71333
32 05415
82 06821
49 06562
12 14123
32 13850
10 11067
32 06720
85 06131
32 07790
32 08040
1518118
18 57130
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$343.068 Per Class

GEORGI MIKE L
PFEIL BRUCE L
DETAVERNIER DAN R
BRANDT TERRY L
REHOR RICHARD E
ELLWANGER GARY D
REINSCH JOHN M
KINER STEVE
FOCHER ZANE H
HARMS LAMOINE G
CRABTREE CODY
TANBOUZA FADI
STILL THOMAS S
KOBS DARYLE -
SPICER SCOTT Q
DUFFEK VERNON R
LUX AL

NELSON TRUMAN M
BELLIN CLARK
MITCHELL JIM
SCHOLZ MICHAEL E
FRYE CHRIS D
WALKENHORST WAYNE C
HANLON JIM

HARM HAROLD
ROBY ETHAN D
PIERSON MITCHELL A

89
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
83
83
81

80
79
78
78
75
74

$85.75
$85.75
$85.75
$85.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/20/2018 3:00:24 PM

5 Classes 3 Places
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WHITE FLYER HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff

7 Trdage Group 18.0 To 20.5

S

16
17
87
17
16

25315
70546
03956
71687
25148

Grp

19.5

19

i8
20.5
20.5

6/21/2018 10:21:28 AM

Percentage System Payoff

Name

BEIBER BLAKE J
COLE CHRISTIAN F
GILLIAM JACK B
MERRITT WILLIAM L
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A

92
96

3 Places Paid

Added

$8.
$68.
$8.
$8.
$32.

124.

25
00
25
25
00

75

Page 1



WHITE FLYER HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff‘
7~ Nrdage Group 21.0

17
15
08
13
08

71259
16074
17070
14764
11262

To 23.

Grp

21
21
21
22
22

5

Percentage System Payoff

Name

BALLARD RANDY G
KILE SEAN P
KURTZ KELLY F
PFEIL TODD M
SOLOMON BARNEY J

6/21/2018 10:21:37 AM

92
92
93
94

3 Places Paid

Added
$12

125.

.50
$12.
$16.
$68.
$16.

50
00
00
00

00

Page 1



WHITE FLYER HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff
7 rdage Group 24.0

87
06
12
13
02

06786
16813
16233
16695
15824

To 26.5

.Grp

26
24.5
25
26
24

6/21/2018 10:21:43 AM

Percentage System Payoff

Name

ABBOTT MICHAEL R
BAUER GREGORY C
ELLWANGER SPENCER J
SHERMAN COLTON D
WESSEL TONY W

94
95
93
93
94

3 Places.Paid

Added
$16

125.

.00
$68.
$12.
$12.
$l6.

00
50
50
00

00

Page 1



/" “rdage Group 27.0 To 27.0

~

WHITE FLYER HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff

s

88
04
16
08
85
94
01
20
82

00978
14918
10016
12774
05261
04168
11107
20855
02852

Grp

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

6/21/2018 10:21:51 AM

Percentage System Payoff

Name

BRINGELSON DENIS L
DENNY JEREMY
DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
GRYBOWSKI CORBIN
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
KASUSKE BRIAN K
RENKOSKI CODY L
TAGTMEYER LARRY L
WELTE STANLEY G

95
93
94
94
94
94
94
93
93

3 Places Paid

Added
$68

$8

.00
$8.
$6.
$6.
$6.
$6.
$6.
.25
$8.

124.

25
25
25
25
25
25

25
00

Page 1



WHITE FLYER HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 149 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

High Gun Payoff
Total Money $298.00 Per Class
1 1770546 COLE CHRISTIAN F 96 $149.00
2 0616813 BAUER GREGORY C 95 $74.50
3 8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 95 $74.50
4 0111107 RENKOSKICODY L 94 $0.00
5 1314764 PFEILTODD M 94 - $0.00
6 1610016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 94 $0.00
7 8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETHE 94 $0.00
8 8706786 ABBOTT MICHAEL R 94 $0.00
9 9404168 KASUSKE BRIANK 94 $0.00
10 04 14918 DENNY JEREMY 93 $0.00
11 0811262 SOLOMON BARNEY J 93 $0.00
12 0817070 KURTZKELLYF 93 $0.00
13 1316685 SHERMAN COLTON D 93 $0.00
14 1625148  WRIGHT CHAYDEN A 93 $0.00
15 0215813 STAAB LUKE J 92 $0.00
16 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER 92 $0.00
17 1416828 DEFORD JOHNM 92 $0.00
18 1516074 KILE SEANP 92 $0.00
19 1771259 BALLARD RANDY G 92 $0.00
20 1771687 MERRITT WILLIAM L 92 $0.00
21 2020985 TAYLORROBM 92 $0.00
22 8703956  GILLIAM JACKB 92 $0.00
23 9201407 MANSON CRAIGA 92 $0.00
24 0815319 BETKE BRYCE K N $0.00
25 0920917 ALBERS WESLEY G 91 $0.00
26 1114251 DIETZBENR 1 $0.00
27 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 91 $0.00
28 1314960  VOIGTMAN DAGEN J 91 $0.00
29 1904319  CAIN DAN 91 $0.00
30 3207515 GRIMES DENNIS W 91 $0.00
31 7908121 MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI 91 $0.00
32 8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R 91 $0.00
33 9405328 BARTLING RANDY K L $0.00

6/21/2018 10:31:03 AM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



WHITE FLYER HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 149 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $298.00 Per Class
1 0925269 KAVENJOEYT 90 $74.50
2 1211128 CRABTREE CODY 90 $74.50
3 1311258 BARNETT BROOKE 90 $74.50
4 8402062 GENSSCOTTW 90 $74.50
5 10139589 GLOWRYANT 89 $0.00
6 1115215 DRAHOTA LUMIR Z 89 $0.00
7 1417126  HALE SHAWNR 89 $0.00
8 162692 FOCHER ZANEH 89 $0.00
9 1776605 DETAVERNIER DANR 89 $0.00
10 2805615 HAVERLY TROY - 89 $0.00
11 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 89 $0.00
12 3204714 DAVIS JOHN W 89 $0.00
13 8505161 NOLAND STEVE 89 $0.00
14 9100797 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E 89 $0.00
15 9603890 ZARUBA MICHAEL L 89 $0.00
16 9911043 TEEL PAULM 89 $0.00
17 1430114  JOHNSON NELS D 88 $0.00
18 3204384 COX MARVIN 88 $0.00
19 3205830 ELLIOTT STEVENL 88 $0.00
20 3217760 SCHLAGER RICHARD 88 $0.00
21 3218085 SCHULTZBILL 88 $0.00
22 7903393 NOBEN JAMES W 88 $0.00
23 9502168 KINNE BRYANC 88 $0.00

6/21/2018 10:31:19 AM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1
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WHITE FLYER HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 149 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3

High Gun Payoff
Total Money $298.00 Per Class
1 1314662  MULINIX JOSH
2 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E
3 1514007 HUBBARD KARLIE J
4 1516062 MCGILL BRYCEM
5 1518097 LECH SAMJ
6 1774637 ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
7 3215200 OHLSON TERRY
8 7810285 CIESLIK MIKE
9 9105701 MORRIS RANDALL E
10 9405539 HLAVAC LESLIE H
11 0515892 LARSON LARRY R
12 1311762 LIONBERGER JOSH M
13 1518118 ROBY ETHAND
14 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
15 1777974 KRINKE MORGAN M
16 2803435 CYRPAULT
17 7800373 HUNNEL WAYNE C
18 1013743 FERGUSON GREGORY
19 1114680 KASPERBAUER HEATH J
20 1300827 ALBERTS TREVINS
21 1610300 GERMANY MITCHELL G
22 3206720 FRYECHRISD
23 8002837 MARKEY MIKE
. 24 8602390 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L
25 0410796 REHOR RICHARD E
26 0816237 GEORGI MIKE L
27 1110106 PETERSEN CASEY’
28 1111348 HANNEMAN DAVE H
29 1622027 DOWNS CARSON M
30 1771333 SPICER SCOTTQ
31 1776329 DAWSON JOLENE R
32 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN
33 7912430 LECH BRAD
34 8705747  SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
35 NE 00100 EICHBERGER JOHN

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86

86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 10:31:39 AM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



WHITE FLYER HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 149 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

02 10043
3207790
86 04410
97 03578
0113860
06 17978
14 16749
16 21898
17 70822
32 08650
49 06562
85 04360
8506131
01 13542
07 68427
10 11067
17 70096
32 08657
79 00022
3205415
47 00495
83 02771
84 04919
97 00617
99 00374
06 17543
15 16371
89 02902
90 00182

W N Ooh ON =

NN DNDNNDNNDNNN= =2 @ Q2 a2 Qa2
© 0O ~NNO Ot h WN-=-0 OO0~ ~hWN-=O

$208.00 Per Class

PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
HANLON JIM

MORGAN MIKE

HOPPE SCOTT M
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
STILL THOMAS S
ERICSON TYLER S
CHAPMAN JADE E
FLIERL PAUL R
HINMAN RICHARD R
NELSON TRUMAN M
WILLIAMS BRAD M
WALKENHORST WAYNE C
KLEIN DUANE D

VISEK JARROD R
SCHOLZ MICHAEL E.
OCENASEK CURTIS
HLADKY DALE F
ZERNGAST LARRY
DUFFEK VERNON R
BOLL ROD

PRUSSMAN CURT L
MASTEL ROGER E
TOEDTLI CHRIS D
SPENCE KL

AMM STACEY D
THOMPSON TOMMY R
HELDT RICK D
REINSCH JOHN M

83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79

$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 10:32:12 AM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



VA

WHITE FLYER HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 149 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $298.00 Per Class
1 0816686 HARMS LAMOINE G 78 $37.25
2 0920546 ZIMMERMAN BRANDON 78 $37.25
3 1513532 HUNTERALEXJ 78 $37.25
4 1518927 KOBSDARYLE 78 $37.25
5 4035202 KERNWALTER 78 $37.25
6 4907180 PUTZIER RONALD 78 $37.25
7 8206821 LUX AL 78 $37.25
8 8406642 BRANDTTERRYL 78 $37.25
9 1214123 BELLIN CLARK 77 $0.00
10 3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K 77 $0.00
11 0765039 DENNIS MIKE W 76 $0.00
12 1213237 LOSH MERLE 76 $0.00
13 1215895  KINER STEVE 76 $0.00
14 3217785  SCHMIDT DALE A 76 $0.00
15 3221840 WELTON GEORGE 76 $0.00
16 8303640 DANUSER JERRY 76 $0.00
17 9915610 HALLLYLE 76 $0.00
18 0210364 WEISS ROBERT C - 75 $0.00
19 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A 75 $0.00
20 3213850 MITCHELL JIM 75 $0.00
21 9300182 SCHEERRICHARD W 74 $0.00
22 9903836 CHRISTEN DONALD L 74 $0.00
23 0512722 TANBOUZA FADI 72 $0.00
24 7904774  NELSON OLAF 72 $0.00
25 1315000 PFEIL BRUCE L 7 $0.00
26 2703050 BOHNE CARLR 70 $0.00
27 3205857 ELLWANGER GARY D 70 $0.00
28 0762405 AMUNDSON RICHARD B 64 $0.00
29 0112636 ROSS GORDONR 60 $0.00

6/21/2018 10:32:54 AM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



WHITE FLYER DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 102 @ $14.59 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

06 16813
07 68360
84 02062
94 04168
0111107
10 13959
13 13653
10 13743
11 10783
14 18893
47 00495
04 14918
2020985
11 15215
14 16828
14 17126
15 16062
16 10300
40 35202
78 10285
88 03196

00 N OO, ODN-=

N N = = 3 a3 o ca (O
—_ OWWoO~NOOOAEWN O

$297.64 Per Class

BAUER GREGORY C
BRYANT ZACH C
GENS SCOTT W
KASUSKE BRIAN K
RENKOSKi CODY L
GLOWRYANT
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
FERGUSON GREGORY
BROWN CHANDLER
KILE WYATT M
BOLL ROD

DENNY JEREMY
TAYLOR ROB M

‘DRAHOTA LUMIR Z

DEFORD JOHN M

HALE SHAWN R
MCGILL BRYCE M
GERMANY MITCHELL G
KERN WALTER
CIESLIK MIKE
NEUMANN DEAN R

96
95
94
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

$148.75
$89.25
$59.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

- $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 1:21:48 PM

5 Ciasses 3 Places

Page 1
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WHITE FLYER DOUBLES 6/21/2018 1:22:10 PM Page 1
Option 1 -LEWIS Total Playing 102 @ $14.59 Payoff For Class # 2 5 Classes 3 Places
High Gun Payoff
Total Money $297.64 Per Class

1 1311762 LIONBERGER JOSH M 88 $119.00 |

2 8505261 JOHNSTONKENNETH E 88 $119.00 |

3 0515892 LARSON LARRY R 87 $19.75 |

4 2805615 HAVERLY TROY 87 $19.75 |

5 8602390 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L 87 $19.75 |

6 1513532 HUNTERALEXJ 86 $0.00 |

7 7912430 LECHBRAD 86 $0.00 |

8 9405329 BARTLING RANDY K 86 $0.00 |

9 9911043 TEELPAULM 86 $0.00 |

10 1114251 DIETZBENR 85 $0.00 |

11 8007871 PENDLETON STEVE M 85 $0.00 |

12 8306463 WEINER PERRY L 85 $0.00 |

13 1311258 BARNETT BROOKE 84 $0.00 |

14 1520138 CROUSE JARED S 84 $0.00 |

15 8706786 ABBOTT MICHAEL R 84 $0.00 |

16 8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 84 $0.00 |



WHITE FLYER DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 102 @ $14.59 Payoff For Class # 3

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

0 ~N O Oh WON =

NNN'—I-A._\—\—\-—I—\_\._\._\(O
N =20 0o~ H~WN-=2O0

12 11128
13 14662
13 14764
16 25148
32 08650
92 01407
14 30114
16 25106
06 17543
07 65039
08 17070
17 76329
02 15813
0512722
07 68427
11 10106
13 00827
15 18097
32 16432
83 02771
79 00022
87 03956

$297.64 Per Class

CRABTREE CODY
MULINIX JOSH

PFEIL TODD M
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
HINMAN RICHARD R
MANSON CRAIG A
JOHNSON NELS D
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
AMM STACEY D
DENNIS MIKE W
KURTZ KELLY F
DAWSON JOLENE R
STAAB LUKE J
TANBOUZA FADI
VISEK JARROD R
PETERSEN CASEY
ALBERTS TREVIN S
LECH SAM J

. PRITCHARD BRIAN K

PRUSSMAN CURT L
ZERNGAST LARRY
GILLIAM JACK B

83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79

$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 1:24:32 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1
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WHITE FLYER DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 102 @ $14.59 Payoff For Class # 4
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $297.64 Per Class
1 08 16237 GEORGI MIKE L 78 $119.00
2 1111348  HANNEMAN DAVE H 78 $119.00
3 0113860 MOOREHEAD JEREMY A 77 $9.75
4 04 10796 REHOR RICHARD E 77 $9.75
5 1114680 KASPERBAUER HEATH J 77 $9.75
6 7908121 MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI 77 $9.75
7 8406642 BRANDT TERRY L 77 $9.75
8 8505161 NOLAND STEVE 77 $9.75
9 0112636 ROSS GORDON R 76 $0.00
10 3218085 SCHULTZ BILL 76 $0.00
11 1514007 HUBBARD KARLIE J 75 $0.00
12 16 10016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 75 $0.00
13 8002837 MARKEY MIKE 75 $0.00
14 96 03890 ZARUBA MICHAEL L 75 $0.00
15 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 74 $0.00
16 3204470 CURTISWM L 74 $0.00
17 97 00617 TOEDTLI CHRIS D 74 $0.00
18 12 14123 BELLIN CLARK 73 $0.00
19 8202755 BEYER MARTY 73 $0.00
20 8902902 HELDT RICK D 73 $0.00
21 9502168 KINNE BRYAN C 73 $0.00

6/21/2018 1:25:01 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

—

Page
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WHITE FLYER DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 102 @ $14.59 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff '

Total Money

3204384
93 00182
32 18900
85 04360
91 00797
02 10043
17 74637
14 19291
17 77974
17 70546
3201780
14 16749
99 15610
16 22027
17 71333
83 03640
87 05747
32 13850
94 05539
32 08657
12 15895
32 07790

0 ~NOOOA WON -

N NN 2 a8 A
N -0 O0o~NO”Oh~hWN-=O0

$297.64 Per Class

COX MARVIN

SCHEER RICHARD W
SKALLBERG JOHN
WILLIAMS BRAD M
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E
PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
SCHULTE NATHAN E
KRINKE MORGAN M
COLE CHRISTIAN F
BARGELL JONATHAN D
ERICSON TYLER S
HALL LYLE

~ DOWNS CARSON M

SPICER SCOTT Q
DANUSER JERRY
SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
MITCHELL JIM

- HLAVAC LESLIE H

HLADKY DALE F
KINER STEVE
HANLON JIM

72
72
71
71
71
69
69
67
67
66
66
65
65
63
63
63
63
61
61
58
57
53

$119.00
$119.00
$19.75
$19.75
$19.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 1:25:34 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1.



ZARUBA SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 120 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money - ~ $240.00 Per Class
1 92 01407 MANSON CRAIG A 99 $120.00
2 0616813 BAUER GREGORY C 98 $24.00
3 1518118 ROBY ETHAN D 98 $24.00
4 3204384 COXMARVIN 98 $24.00
5 8402962 GENS SCOTTW 98 $24.00
6 9404168 KASUSKE BRIAN K 98 $24.00
7 1013743 FERGUSON GREGORY 97 $0.00
8 11101086 PETERSEN CASEY 97 $0.00
9 1114680 KASPERBAUER HEATH J 97 $0.00
10 16 10300 GERMANY MITCHELL G 97 $0.00
11 16 25389 WRIGHT TREVOR L 97 $0.00
12 1627261 BURMA JAMES D 97 $0.00
13 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 97 $0.00
14 88 00978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 97 $0.00
15 07 65039 DENNIS MIKE W 96 $0.00
16 0768427 VISEK JARROD R 96 $0.00
17 13 13653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 96 $0.00
18 16 10016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 96 $0.00
19 1777974 . KRINKE MORGAN M 96 $0.00
20 2020985 TAYLORROBM 96 $0.00
21 7908121 MERCHLEWITZ JR BERN| 96 $0.00
22 8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E 96 $0.00
23 8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R 96 $0.00
- 24 9105098 HINMAN NATHAN J 96 $0.00

6/21/2018 4:29:10 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



ZARUBA SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 120 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $240.00 Per Class
1 8105414 ELSEY GARY D 86 $96.00
2 9911043 TEEL PAUL M 86 $96.00
3 4906562 NELSON TRUMAN M 85 $48.00
4 02 10043 PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 84 $0.00
5 0215813 STAAB LUKE J 84 $0.00
6 1011067 SCHOLZ MICHAEL E 84 $0.00
7 1516371 THOMPSON TOMMY R 83 $0.00
8 8506131 WALKENHORST WAYNE C 83 $0.00
9 0762405 AMUNDSON RICHARD B 82 $0.00
10 1215895 KINER STEVE 82 $0.00
11 1300827 ALBERTSTREVINS 82 $0.00
12 32 18085 SCHULTZ BILL " 82 $0.00
13 1214123 BELLIN CLARK 81 $0.00
14 17 70096 QCENASEK CURTIS 81 "~ $0.00
15 14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D 80 $0.00
16 88 02949 FISCUS MILES A 80 $0.00
17 0512722 TANBOUZA FAD! 79 $0.00
18 1771333 SPICER SCOTT Q 79 $0.00
19 3207790 HANLONJM 79 $0.00
20 1213237 LOSH MERLE 76 $0.00
21 8100162 PENDLETON TOMS 75 $0.00
22 9000182 REINSCH JOHN M 74 $0.00
23 17 70822 FLIERL PAUL R 73 $0.00

6/21/2018 4:29:40 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



ZARUBA SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 120 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4

High Gun Payoff

Total Money

O ~N OO WN -

NN RNNRN D e @ S e = (O
A OWON-=20O0CONOOGHWN-=2 O

04 10796
08 11262
08 15319
13 11762
14 16749
16 21898
32 08650
3216432
40 35202
87 05747
89 02902
95 01493

- 9915610

17 70546
91 05701
32 18900
78 01357
78 10285
80 02837
84 04919
17 71259
30 07392
83 06904

87 03956.

$240.00 Per Class

REHOR RICHARD E
SOLOMON BARNEY J
BETKE BRYCEK .
LIONBERGER JOSH M
ERICSON TYLER S
CHAPMAN JADE E
HINMAN RICHARD R
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
KERN WALTER
SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
HELDT RICK D
BLECHA DON E

HALL LYLE

COLE CHRISTIAN F
MORRIS RANDALL E
SKALLBERG JOHN
LACINA KENT
CIESLIK MIKE
MARKEY MIKE
MASTEL ROGER E
BALLARD RANDY G
HARVILL BOB ALLEN
STORM HARLAN L
GILLIAM JACK B

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87

$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 4:29:34 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



ZARUBA SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 120 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3
High Gun Payoff
Total Money

O ~NOOODE ON -

06 17543
09 24135
11 11348
14 19291
16 22027
16 25876
82 10098
84 05995
32 13850
79 00022
79 12430
96 03890
99 13891
01 13860
08 16237
13 14764
1417126
15 14007

.15 18097

16 25106
17 76329
32 01780
84 06642
85 04360
87 06786
97 00617

$240.00 Per Class

AMM STACEY D
HANNUM JIM
HANNEMAN DAVE H
SCHULTE !\IATHAN E
DOWNS CARSON M
BROWNING ANDREW R
BRIGHT MIKE

VAN ZANDT DAN
MITCHELL JIM
ZERNGAST LARRY
LECH BRAD

ZARUBA MICHAEL L
HUDSON JAMES W
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
GEORGI MIKE L

PFEIL TODD M

HALE SHAWN R
HUBBARD KARLIE J
LECH SAM J

JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
DAWSON JOLENE R
BARGELL JONATHAN D

" BRANDT TERRY L

WILLIAMS BRAD M
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
TOEDTLI CHRIS D

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
9N
91
91
91

6/21/2018 4:29:27 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1
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ZARUBA SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 120 @ $10.00 Payofif For Class # 2

High Gun Payoff

Total Money

03 15738
05 15892
13 18099
14 16828
15 16062
15 16074
17 71687
82 02755
9504743
0111107
08 14279
11 14251
12 11128
13 11258
13 14662
1520138
16 25148
17 74637
19 04319
32 08657
93 00182
94 05329
94 05539

@ N O O WN
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$240.00 Per Class

LACINA ANDREW G
LARSON LARRY R
INGALLS EVAN C
DEFORD JOHN M
MCGILL BRYCE M
KILE SEAN P
MERRITT WILLIAM L
BEYER MARTY
REHOR STACY J
RENKOSKI CODY L
OCONNELL TRAVIS J
DIETZBENR
CRABTREE CODY
BARNETT BROOKE
MULINIX JOSH
CROUSE JARED S
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
CAIN DAN

HLADKY DALE F
SCHEER RICHARD W
BARTLING RANDY K
HLAVAC LESLIEH

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 4:29:19 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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ZARUBA SINGLES
Added Money Payoff

7 xoup D 3 Places Paid

Grp

16 27261
17 77974
32 13850

w}

6/21/2018
Name
BURMA JAMES D 97
KRINKE MORGAN M 96
MITCHELL JIM 92

4:27:05 PM

Added

$41.
$25.
$17.

83.

00
00
00

00

Page 1



ZARUBA SINGLES

Added Money Payoff

/" ~oup.C 3 Places Paid

Grp

94 05539
17 71687
15 18118

Q

6/21/2018 4:26:58 PM

Name

HLAVAC LESLIE H
MERRITT WILLIAM L
ROBY ETHAN D

94

98

Added

$17.00
$25.00
$41.00

83.00

Page 1



ZARUBA SINGLES

Added Money Payoff

s/ "oup B 3 Places Paid

15 16074
03 15738
49 07180
16 25389

Grp

W w ww

Name

KILE SEAN P
LACINA ANDREW G
PUTZIER RONALD
WRIGHT TREVOR L

6/21/2018 4:26:49 PM

95
95
98
97

Added

$8.
$8.
$41.
$25.

83.

50
50
00
00

00

Page 1



ZARUBA SINGLES ) 6/21/2018 4:26:35 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff
//«\oup A 3 Places Paid

Grp Name
Added
32 04384 A COX MARVIN 98 $25.00
92 01407 A MANSON CRAIG A 99 $41.00
11 15582 A YORK ALEX M 97 $17.00

83.00



' ZARUBA SINGLES 6/21/2018 4:26:21 PM : Page 1
Added Money Payoff

/" >~oup AA 3 Places Paid

Grp Name
Added

06 16813 AA BAUER GREGORY C 98 $16.50
07 68360 AA BRYANT ZACH C 98 $16.50
88 03938 AA GELINNE JAMES W 98 $16.50
94 04168 DA KASUSKE BRIAN K o8 $16.50
13 16695 AA SHERMAN COLTON D 98 $16.50

82.50



ZARUBA SINGLES . ) 6/21/2018 4:26:04 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

7 Teoup AAAR 3 Places Paid

Grp Name
Added
12 13144 ARRA BOWMAN JACK A 99 $27.50
05 17119 VIV KISSLER SHANE J 99 $27.50
83 03883 ARARA SICK FRANK 99 $27.50
82.50
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ZARUBA HANDICAP

Added Money Payoff

/»\\rdage Group 27.0. To 27.0

88 00978
84 02962
14 18893
05 15892

Grp

27
27
27
27

6/21/2018 6:59:58 PM

Percentage System Payoff

Name

BRINGELSON DENIS L
GENS SCOTT W

KILE WYATT M
LARSON LARRY R

95
93
91
91

3 Places Paid

Added

$62.
$37.
$12.
$12.

124.

00
00
50
50

00

Page 1



ZARUBA HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff
/" ™rdage Group 24.0

S/

94 05329
19 04319
01 13860
15 16371

To 26.

Grp

26
25.5
25.5

24

6/21/2018 6:59:56 PM

Name

BARTLING RANDY K
CAIN DAN

MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
THOMPSON TOMMY R

- Percentage System Payoff

90
91

3 Places Paid

Added

$62.00
$12.50
$37.00
$12.50

124.00

Page 1



ZARUBA HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff
7 Tardage Group 21.0

17 71259
16 21898
16 25389

Grp

21
22
21

6/21/2018

Percentage System Payoff

Name

BALLARD RANDY G 94
CHAPMAN JADE E 92
WRIGHT TREVOR L 91

6:59:53 PM

3 Places Paid

Added

$62.
$37.
$25,

124.

00
00
00

00

Page 1



ZARUBA HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff
//\\rdage Group 18.0

16 25315
94 05539
09 25269

To 20.5

Grp

19.5
19
19

6/21/2018 6:59:52 PM

Percentage System Payoff

Name
BEIBER BLAKE J 93
HLAVAC LESLIE H 96

KAVEN JOEY T 91

3 Places Paid

Added

$37.00
$62.00
$25.00

124.00

Page 1
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ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 137 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 5

High Gun Payoff
Total Money - $274.00 Per Class

79 00022 ZERNGAST LARRY 76 $91.25
8105414 ELSEY GARY D 76 $91.25
8303640 DANUSER JERRY 76 $91.25

08 14279 OCONNELL TRAVIS J 75 $0.00

11 11348 HANNEMAN DAVE H 75 $0.00

12 14066 GRAY ELAINE F 75 $0.00

15 14007 HUBBARD KARLIE J 75 $0.00

80 02837 MARKEY MIKE 75 $0.00

9 9700617 TOEDTLICHRIS D 75 $0.00
10 99 00374 SPENCE K L 75 $0.00
11 3207790 HANLON JIM 74 $0.00
12 99 13891 HUDSON JAMES W 73 $0.00
13 - 08 11262 SOLOMON BARNEY J 72 $0.00
14 86 02390 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L 72 $0.00
15 02 10043 PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 71 $0.00
16 17 70096 OCENASEK CURTIS 71 $0.00
17 3213850 MITCHELL JIM 71 $0.00
18 8506131 WALKENHORST WAYNE C 71 $0.00
19 9300182 SCHEER RICHARD W 71 $0.00
20 9915610 HALL LYLE 70 $0.00
21 47 00495 BOLL ROD 69 $0.00
22 96 05016 GRAY BRADLEY A 69 $0.00
23 1913087 INGALLS PAUL J 68 $0.00
24 9105098 HINMAN NATHAN J 68 $0.00
25 1214123 BELLIN CLARK 67 $0.00
26 9000182 REINSCHJOHN M 67 $0.00
27 1011067 SCHOLZ MICHAEL E 63 $0.00
©28 0512722 TANBOUZA FADI 62 $0.00
29 0924135 HANNUM JIM 60 $0.00

6/21/2018 6:57:49 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 2- LEWIS Total Playing 137 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

01 11107
01 13542
02 15813
13 00827
15 18097
- 16 10016
3217760
85 04360
86 05323
99 03836
06 17543
11 14680
1417126
28 11128
79 04774
79 12430
94 04168
08 15319
09 20546
1213237
3202792
82 10098
87 06786
95 01493
79 03393
91 00797

0 ~N O Ooth WON =

NN NMNNRN 2 & a2 & a2 2o A
80’!#%!\)—‘0«)@\10’0‘!#@!\)—‘0

$274.00 Per Class

RENKOSKI CODY L
KLEIN DUANE D

STAAB LUKE J
ALBERTS TREVIN S
LECH SAM J
DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
SCHLAGER RICHARD
WILLIAMS BRAD M
WOLKEN EDWARD A
CHRISTEN DONALD L
AMM STACEY D
KASPERBAUER HEATH J
HALE SHAWN R
PETERSON CURTIS
NELSON OLAF

LECH BRAD

KASUSKE BRIAN K
BETKE BRYCE K
ZIMMERMAN BRANDON
LOSH MERLE
BRODERICK PETER A
BRIGHT MIKE

ABBOTT MICHAEL R
BLECHA DON E

NOBEN JAMES W
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
77
77

$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 6:57:41 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 137 @ $10.00

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $274.00 Per Class
1- 0816237 GEORGIMIKEL
2 14 16828 DEFORD JOHN M
3 1430114 JOHNSON NELS D
4 1774637 ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
5 1777974 KRINKE MORGAN M
6 4035202 KERNWALTER
7 82 02755 BEYER MARTY
8 8505161 NOLAND STEVE
9 8604410 MORGAN MIKE
10 9201407 MANSON CRAIG A
11 0765039 DENNIS MIKE W
12 1013743 FERGUSON GREGORY
13 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J
14 1314662  MULINIX JOSH
15 13 14764 PFEIL TODD M
16 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E
17 1622027 DOWNS CARSON M
18 1770546 COLE CHRISTIAN F
19 3201780 BARGELL JONATHAN D
20 3204384 COX MARVIN
21 87 03956 GILLIAM JACK B
22 1211128 CRABTREE CODY
23 1311258 BARNETT BROOKE
24 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
25 3218085 SCHULTZ BILL
26 8306904 STORMHARLAN L
27 . 8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E
28 8902902 HELDTRICKD
29 0315738 LACINA ANDREW G
30 1516062 MCGILL BRYCE M
31 3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K
32 7810285  CIESLIK MIKE
33 9911043 TEEL PAULM

Payoff For Class # 3
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00-
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
81 $0.00
81 $0.00
81 $0.00
81 $0.00
81 $0.00

6/21/2018 6:57:34 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



ZARUBA HANDICAP
Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 137 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2
High Gun Payoff
Total Money $274.00 PerClass
1 14 16749 ERICSON TYLER S
2 1516074 KILE SEAN P
3 1610300 GERMANY MITCHELL G
4 1627261 BURMA JAMES D
5 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN
6 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER
7 1771333 SPICER SCOTT Q
8 1776329 DAWSON JOLENE R
9 8705747 SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
10 8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R
11 04 10796 REHOR RICHARD E
12 1110106 PETERSEN CASEY
13 12 15895 KINER STEVE
14 1311762 LIONBERGER JOSH M
156 1318099  INGALLS EVANC
16 17 71687 MERRITT WILLIAM L
17 2020985 TAYLORROB M
18 32 15200 OHLSON TERRY
19 4906562 NELSON TRUMAN M
20 8306463 WEINER PERRY L
21 8405995 VAN ZANDT DAN
22 8406642 BRANDT TERRY L

87
87
87
87
87
86

88

85
85
85
85
85
85
85

85

85
85

$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 6:57:25 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 137 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

94 05539
88 00978
17 71259
84 02962
94 05329
16 21898
01 13860
05 15892
13 14960
15 16371
19 04319
04 14918
06 16813
10 13959
16 25148
79 08121
91 05701
- 07 68427
08 17070
11 14251
12 14407
1518118
17 70822
32 08650
49 07180
8503183
96 03890

0O ~NOOOGAWN =

NIRNNNNMNDNDNRN=S 2 G o@D aaaao
NO AR WN =20 O0O~NOOOODEWN-=2O

$274.00 Per Class

HLAVAC LESLIEH
BRINGELSON DENIS L
BALLARD RANDY G
GENS SCOTT W
BARTLING RANDY K
CHAPMAN JADE E
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
LARSON LARRY R
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
THOMPSON TOMMY R
CAIN DAN

DENNY JEREMY
BAUER GREGORY C
GLOW RYANT
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
MORRIS RANDALL E
VISEK JARROD R
KURTZ KELLY F
DIETZ BEN R

HOWE HUNTER S
ROBY ETHAN D
FLIERL PAULR
HINMAN RICHARD R
PUTZIER RONALD
DAVIS KEVIN D
ZARUBA MICHAEL L

96
95
94
93
93
92
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

$137.00
$82.00
$54.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 6:57:20 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1
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ZARUBA DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 111 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

0 N OGh WN =

NN = a A s
N =20 O0o~NOHAWN=2O

17 71333
17 76329
32 04470
17 77974
84 06642
93 00182
32 13850
95 02168
01 13860
12 14123
17 70546
84 04919
09 24135
94 05539
02 10043
16 27261
3201780
32 04384
87 03956
08 11262
32 07790

12 15895

$222.00 Per Class

SPICER SCOTT Q
DAWSON JOLENE R
CURTIS WM L

KRINKE MORGAN M
BRANDT TERRY L
SCHEER RICHARD W
MITCHELL JiM

KINNE BRYAN C
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
BELLIN CLARK

COLE CHRISTIAN F
MASTEL ROGER E
HANNUM JiM

HLAVAC LESLIE H
PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
BURMA JAMES D
BARGELL JONATHAN D
COX MARVIN

GILLIAM JACK B
SOLOMON BARNEY J
HANLON JIM

KINER STEVE

69
69
69
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
65
63
63
63
61
61
54
51
49

$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 2:59:01 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1 :



ZARUBA DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 111 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

0N A WN

NN N = a3 el a3 el =3 ad a3 = (O
N 20O O 0o~ A WN=O0

14 16749
1520138
96 03890
15 18097
82 02755
86 02390
9100797
02 15813
03 15738
78 10285
83 06463
32 08650
11 10106
32 18085
89 02902
92 01407
17 74637
83 03640
84 05995
85 04360
87 05747
99 15610

$222.00 Per Class

ERICSON TYLER S
CROUSE JARED S
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
LECH SAM J

BEYER MARTY
ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L

HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E

STAAB LUKE J
LACINA ANDREW G
CIESLIK MIKE
WEINER PERRY L
HINMAN RICHARD R
PETERSEN CASEY
SCHULTZ BILL
HELDT RICKD

"MANSON CRAIG A

ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
DANUSER JERRY
VAN ZANDT DAN
WILLIAMS BRAD M
SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
HALL LYLE

75
75
75
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
72
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70

$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 2:58:46 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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ZARUBA DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 111 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

0N OBA ON -

07 62405
14 19291
16 22027
16 25148
83 06904
91 05008
95 01493
95 04743
04 10796
82 10098
83 02771
08 16237
1111348
13 00827
15 16371
79 00022
79 03393
87 06786
97 00617
07 68427
85 05161
99 11043
05 12722
15 16062
32 18900

$222.00 Per Class

AMUNDSON RICHARD B
SCHULTE NATHAN E
DOWNS CARSON M
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
STORM HARLAN L
HINMAN NATHAN J
BLECHA DON E
REHOR STACY J
REHOR RICHARD E
BRIGHT MIKE
PRUSSMAN CURT L
GEORG! MIKE L
HANNEMAN DAVE H
ALBERTS TREVIN S
THOMPSON TOMMY R
ZERNGAST LARRY
NOBEN JAMES W
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
TOEDTLI CHRIS D
VISEK JARROD R
NOLAND STEVE
TEEL PAUL M
TANBOUZA FADI
MCGILL BRYCEM
SKALLBERG JOHN

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
76
76
76

$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 -

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 2:58:32 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



Page 1

ZARUBA DOUBLES 6/21/2018 2:58:13 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 111 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2 5 Classes 3 Places

High Gun Payoff i

Total Money $222.00 Per Class
1 1013743 FERGUSON GREGORY 86 $44.25 |
2 1311258 BARNETT BROOKE 86 $44.25 |
3 1417126 HALE SHAWNR 86 $44.25 |
4 1913087  INGALLS PAUL J 86 $44.25 |
5 2020985 TAYLORROBM 86 $44.25 |
6 0616813 ~ BAUER GREGORY C 85 $0.00 |
7 1114680 KASPERBAUER HEATH J 85 $0.00 |
8 1430114  JOHNSON NELSD 85 $0.00 |
9 1516074 KILE SEANP 85 $0.00 |
10 1610016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 85 $0.00 |
11 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 85 $0.00 |
12 7912430 LECHBRAD 85 $0.00 |
13 8402862 GENSSCOTTW 85 $0.00 |
14 0765038 DENNIS MIKE W 83 $0.00 |
15 0814279  OCONNELL TRAVIS J 83 $0.00 |
16 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 82 $0.00 |
17 1314662  MULINIX JOSH 82 $0.00 |
18 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ 82 $0.00 |



ZARUBA DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 111 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

10 13959
1110783
47 00495
88 00978
1311762
13 18099
14 18893
16 10300
94 04168
07 68360
40 35202
88 03196
0111107
12 11128
32 16432
94 05329
05 15892
06 17543
11 14251
14 16828
15 14007
79 08121
80 07871
85 05261

0o ~NOOO DA WN =

NN 2 A = -
B WN-_2 000N hWN—=O

$222.00 Per Class

GLOWRYANT
BROWN CHANDLER
BOLL ROD
BRINGELSON DENIS L
LIONBERGER JOSH M

- INGALLS EVAN C

KILE WYATT M
GERMANY MITCHELL G
KASUSKE BRIAN K
BRYANT ZACH C

KERN WALTER
NEUMANN DEAN R
RENKOSKI CODY L
CRABTREE CODY
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
BARTLING RANDY K
LARSON LARRY R

AMM STACEY D

DIETZ BEN R

DEFORD JOHN M
HUBBARD KARLIE J
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
PENDLETON STEVE M
JOHNSTON KENNETH E

93
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

$111.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 2:57:52 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



ZARUBA DOUBLES
Added Money Payoff
7/~ "xoup D 3 Places Paid

Grp

07 62405
16 22027
99 13891

w)

£ 6/21/2018 3:05:42 PM

Name

AMUNDSON RICHARD B
DOWNS CARSON M
HUDSON JAMES W

Added
80 — $21.00
80 $21.00
82 $41.00
83.00

Page 1



ZARUBA DOUBLES
Added Money Payoff

/~oup C 3 Places Paid

Grp

96 05016
H6=25+06
16 25148

15 107

Q

Q

c

6/21/2018
Name
GRAY BRADLEY A 86
FONGEH— MR TN
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A 80
Kile Sean 85

3:05:38 PM

Added
$41.00

$17.00

25, 00
83.00

Page 1



ZARUBA DOUBLES

Added Money Payoff

//“\roup B 3 Places Paid

Grp

06 17543
12 16233
80 07871

w w

6/21/2018 3:05:29 PM

Name
Added
AMM STACEY D 87 — $21.00
ELLWANGER SPENCER J 89 « $41.00
PENDLETON STEVE M g7 v $21.00
83.00

Page 1



ZARUBA DOUBLES

Added Money Payoff

3 Places Paid

14916
11762
00133
16695

/7 Troup A
04
13
97
13
//‘\.\\

Grp

e

6/21/2018 3:05:22 PM

Name

DENNY MARK
LIONBERGER JOSH M
RECHTENBACH DALE A
SHERMAN COLTON D

90
90
93~
91 .~

Added

$8
$8

83

.50
.50
$41.
$25.

00
00

.00

Page 1



ZARUBA DOUBLES
Added Money Payoff

/”\roup AA 3 Places Paid

88 00978
12 14407
82 02852

Grp

6/21/2018 3:05:14 PM

Name

BRINGELSON DENIS L
HOWE HUNTER S
WELTE STANLEY G

91"
93 «—
92.

Added

$17.00"
$41.00
$25.00 v

83.00

Page 1



ZBARUBA DOUBLES
Added Money Payoff

7 Troup AAA 3 Places Paid

Grp
12 13144 ARRA
11 15215 ARRA
10 13959 ARA
13 14960 ARA

Name

BOWMAN JACK A
DRAHOTA LUMIR Z
GLOW RYAN T
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J

6/21/2018 3:05:05 PM

93
93
93
94

Added

$14.
$14.
$14.
.00

$41
83

00
00
00

.00

Page 1



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Added Money Payoff
/7 =oup AAA 3 Places Paid

Grp
11 10783 ARRA
99 00855 ARA
84 02962 DAR
49 06420 ARA

Name

BROWN CHANDLER
DALTON BRITT
GENS SCOTT W
NAGEL FRED

6/22/2018 12:17:01 PM

100
99
99
99

Added

$62.
$20.
$20.
$20.

123.

00
50
50
50

50

Page 1



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff
7 =oup AA

14
16
94
15
11

16828
10300

04168

16062
15582

3 Places Paid

Grp

EEEER

Name

DEFORD JOHN M-
GERMANY MITCHELL G
KASUSKE BRIAN K
MCGILL BRYCE M
YORK ALEX M

99
98
98
98
100

Added

$37.
.25
.25
.25

$8
$8
$8

$62.
123.

6/22/2018 12:17:12 PM

00

00

75

Page 1



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP 6/22/2018 12:17:21 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff
7/ TSoup A 3 Places Paid

Grp Name
Added
04 14916 A DENNY MARK 95 $15.50
12 16664 A GILLESPIE SHANE C 95 $15.50
01 11225 A LONNEMAN GLEN D .95 $15.50
32 16432 A PRITCHARD BRIAN K 96 $62.00 >
13 16695 A SHERMAN COLTON D 95 $15.50
124.00



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff
/7 T=oup B

15
78
84
28
85

3 Places Paid

20138
01357
04919

00350

04360

Grp

W ww ww

Name

CROUSE JARED S
LACINA KENT
MASTEL ROGER E
MUNSON LOU ANN
WILLIAMS BRAD M

6/22/2018 12:17:35 PM

94
95
92
92
92

Added

$37.
$62.
.25
$8.
.25

58

58

123.

00
00

25

75

Page 1



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Added Money Payoff

7 TSoup C 3 Places Paid

Grp
87 03749 C
01 13860 C
16 25148 C

6/22/2018 12:17:45 PM

Name

MCINTIRE SCOTT
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A

91
91

Added

$49.50
$49.50
$25.00

124.00

Page 1



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Added Money Payoff

TN
yup D 3 Places Paid

Grp
28 04068 , D
16 26962 D
15 18097 D

Name

FALK III PETER
FOCHER ZANE H
LECH SAM J

6/22/2018 12:17:54 PM

96
91
91

Added

$62.
$31.
$31.

124.

00
00
00

00

Page 1
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NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 158 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

11 10783
14 16828
49 06420
84 02962
99 00855
15 16062
16 10300
20 20985
94 04168
95 04743
01 10070
13 16333
28 05615
47 00495
88 00978
0111107
10 13743
12 14407
1313653
14 18893
32 16432
01 11225
04 14916
05 17119
06 16813
10 13959
12 16664
78 01357
15 20138

e ~NOOOA wWwN -

N NNRN= = 4 A A
W N0 000~NOOTO_WN-_O

NN NDNN
© 00N OO,

$316.00 Per Class

BROWN CHANDLER
DEFORD JOHN M
NAGEL FRED

GENS SCOTT W
DALTON BRITT
MCGILL BRYCE M
GERMANY MITCHELL G
TAYLOR ROB M
KASUSKE BRIAN K
REHOR STACY J
KLEIN DUSTIN R.
ZOLCK WESTON LEE
HAVERLY TROY

BOLL ROD
BRINGELSON DENIS L
RENKOSKI CODY L
FERGUSON GREGORY
HOWE HUNTER S
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
KILE WYATT M
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
LONNEMAN GLEN D
DENNY MARK
KISSLER SHANE J
BAUER GREGORY C
GLOW RYAN T
GILLESPIE SHANE C
LACINA KENT
CROUSE JARED S

100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94

$168.00
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 12:13:04 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

' Page

1



Page 1

NEB DOUBLES CHAMPI!ONSHIP 6/22/2018 12:13:12 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 158 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2 5 Classes 3 Places

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $316.00 Per Class
1 1311258 BARNETT BROOKE 93 $63.00 |
2 1514007 HUBBARD KARLIE J 93 $63.00 |
3 2803435 CYRPAULT 93 $63.00 |
4 4903250 FELBER BOB 93 $63.00 |
5 8210098 BRIGHT MIKE 93 $63.00 |
6 0515892 LARSON LARRY R 92 $0.00 |
7 1314662  MULINIX JOSH 92 $0.00 |
8 1513532 HUNTER ALEXJ 92 $0.00 |
9 1610016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 92 $0.00 |
10 1903440 BRIGHT DEAN 92 $0.00 |
11 7912430 LECH BRAD 92 $0.00 |
12 8404919 MASTEL ROGERE 92 $0.00 |
13 8504360 WILLIAMS BRAD M 92 $0.00 |
14 9405329 BARTLING RANDY K 92 $0.00 |
15 0113860 MOOREHEAD JEREMY A 91 $0.00 |
16 0210043 PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 91 $0.00 |
17 0766058 SKOGEN DENTON J 91 $0.00 |
18 0768427 VISEK JARROD R 91 $0.00 |
19 1114680 KASPERBAUER HEATHJ 91 $0.00 |
20 1417126  HALE SHAWNR 91 $0.00 |
21 1419291 - SCHULTE NATHAN E 91 $0.00 |
22 1518097 LECH SAMJ 91 $0.00 |
23 1520374 SMEDRA JORDYN M 91 $0.00 |
24 1626962 FOCHER ZANE H 91 $0.00 |
25 7900022 ZERNGAST LARRY 91 $0.00 |
26 7911267 DAVIS DARIN 91 $0.00 |
27 9105098  HINMAN NATHAN J 91 $0.00 |
28 1114251 DIETZBENR 90 $0.00 |
29 1311762 LIONBERGER JOSH M 90 $0.00 |
30 1417249 KROLIKOWSKI JADE | 90 $0.00 |
31 1430114 JOHNSON NELS D 90 $0.00 |
32 1519906 KLASSEN ANTHONY J 90 $0.00 |
33 1625148 WRIGHT CHAYDEN A 90 $0.00 |
34 8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R 90 $0.00 |



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 158.@ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3

High Gun Payoff

Total Money

01 13244
06 17543
07 65039
08 14279

. 13 18099
14 18821
16 25106
3201780
32 08650
79 08121
80 02153
83 06904
87 05747
97 00617
99 11043
1211128
13 14764
32 09623
85 05261
92 01407
06 17193
11 10106
11 15599
15 16371
17 74637
40 35202
79 06298
84 06642

' 87 06786
93 00182
96 05016

O N O WON =

WWNNNDNDNNRNNNRN=S 2 =2 3 @2 3 .a.aa0
S O WO NOOONAWN=OOONOOGOMAWN-—=O

s
)

$316.00 Per Class

NOWAK JOHN R
AMM STACEY D
DENNIS MIKE W
OCONNELL TRAVIS J
INGALLS EVAN C
GARDNER CHRISTOFER A
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
BARGELL JONATHAN D
HINMAN RICHARD R
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
GALE TOUBE

STORM HARLAN L
SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
TOEDTL!I CHRIS D
TEEL PAUL M
CRABTREE CODY
PFEIL TODD M
JOHNSON RICK
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
MANSON CRAIG A
LUXBILLT )
PETERSEN CASEY
LOSCHEN STEVEN H
THOMPSON TOMMY R
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
KERN WALTER

BURGIN MITCHELL J
BRANDT TERRY L
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
SCHEER RICHARD W
GRAY BRADLEY A

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

89 .

88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

© $21.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 12:13:21 PM

5 Classes 3-Places

Page

1



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 158 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

0 N OO hA WN -

W NNNDNMNDNODNDNNDDRND = 2 @ a3 A a (O
O W o ~NOOOAEWN-2OOOO~NOO M, WN-=O

07 68360
19 04319
32 06720
0112636
08 17070
13 14705
15 16074
89 02902
04 10796

- 14 17652

83 02771
85 08320
91 00797
14 16749
19 13087
79 04774
80 07871
95 01493
09 24135
32 18085
09 21036
16 22027
16 23925
19 14371
49 07180
78 10285
96 03890
02 15813
82 06347
95 04536

$316.00 Per Class

BRYANT ZACH C

CAIN DAN

FRYE CHRIS D

ROSS GORDON R
KURTZ KELLY F
WEVER KEO J

KILE SEAN P

HELDT RICK D
REHOR RICHARD E
JONES BRENNAN N
PRUSSMAN CURT L
KLOSTER KARL E
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E
ERICSON TYLER S
INGALLS PAUL J
NELSON OLAF
PENDLETON STEVE M
BLECHA DONE
HANNUM JIM
SCHULTZ BILL

SNELL BRADYN D
DOWNS CARSON M
IMLER JUSTIN P
KALSOW RICK
PUTZIER RONALD
CIESLIK MIKE
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
STAAB LUKE J /
GUINOTTE JIM O
CHRISTENSEN MIKE D

86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80

$105.25
$105.25
$105.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 12:13:27 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP 6/22/2018 12:13:36 PM Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 158 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff

5 Classes 3 Places

O ~NOO OB WN =

Total Money ' $316.00 Per Class

1111348  HANNEMAN DAVE H 79 $52.50 |

1511805  HAFER DYLAN C 79 © $52.50 |

3203438 CARLSON DONJ 79 $52.50 |

7903393  NOBEN JAMES W 79 $52.50 |

8505161  NOLAND STEVE 79 $52.50 |

9915610  HALL LYLE 79 $52.50 |

0816237 GEORGIMIKEL 78 $0.00 |

1114683  LINDSTROM WYATT M. 78 $0.00 |
9 8202755 BEYER MARTY 78 $0.00 |
10 8303640 DANUSER JERRY 78 $0.00 |
11 8306463 WEINER PERRY L 78 $0.00 |
12 0910048 CLODFELTER JAMES D 77 $0.00 |
13 1776605 DETAVERNIER DAN R 77 $0.00 |
14 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN 77 $0.00 |
15° 8405995 VAN ZANDT DAN 77 $0.00 |
16 8703956  GILLIAM JACK B 77 $0.00 |
17 0762405 AMUNDSON RICHARD B 76 $0.00 |
18 1214123  BELLIN CLARK 76 $0.00 |
19 3213850 MITCHELL JIM 76 $0.00 |
20 0315738 LACINA ANDREW G 75 $0.00 |
21 2811128 = PETERSON CURTIS 75 $0.00 |
22 3204714 DAVIS JOHNW 74 $0.00 |
23 1418894 MOORE WAYNE S 73 $0.00 |
24 3204384 COXMARVIN 73 $0.00 |
25 9502168 KINNE BRYANC 73 $0.00 |
26 1625446 JANKOVITZ TUCKER S 72 $0.00 |
27 0811262 SOLOMON BARNEY J 71 $0.00 |
28 1627767 NOWAK LANDEN S 71 $0.00 |
29 1771333 SPICERSCOTTQ 71 $0.00 |
30 1627261 BURMA JAMES D 67 $0.00 |
31 1775410 - PANKONIN JARED R- . 62 $0.00 |
32 3207790  HANLON JIM 61 $0.00 |
33 9405539 HLAVAC LESLIEH 45 $0.00 |
34 3203662 CHASE MICKEY D 37 $0.00 |



A ODN -

NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 2 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 17 @ $5.00
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $28.33 Per Class
16 10300 GERMANY MITCHELL G - 98
9504743 REHOR STACY J 98
8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 97
0111107 RENKOSKI CODY L 96

6/22/2018 12:14:56 PM

Payoff For Class # 1

$14.00 |
$14.00 |
$0.00 |
$0.00 |

3 Classes 2 Places

Page

1



D hWN =

NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 2 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 17 @ $5.00
High Gun Payoif

Total Money .$28.33 Per Class
04 14916 DENNY MARK 95
1013959 GLOWRYANT 95
0113860 MOOREHEAD JEREMY A 91
1518097 LECH SAM J 91
1430114  JOHNSON NELSD 90
0113244 NOWAKJOHNR 89

6/22/2018 12:14:58 PM

Payoff For Class # 2 3 Classes 2 Places

$14.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page

1



N O A WWN o

NEB DOUBLES

CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 2 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 17 @ $5.00

High Gun Payofif
Total Money

11 156599
79 06298
13 14705
3218085
16 22027
96 03890
94 05539

$28.33 Per Class

LOSCHEN STEVEN H
BURGIN MITCHELL J
WEVER KEO J
SCHULTZ BILL
DOWNS CARSON M
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
HLAVAC LESLIE H

87
87
85

82
81.

81
45

Payoff For Class # 3

$14.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 12:15:01 PM

3 Classes 2 Places

Page

1
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NTA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 182 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $364.00 Per Class
1 02 10364 WEISS ROBERTC B - $52.00
2 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER . 81 $52.00
3 1416749 ERICSON TYLER S 81 $52.00
4 1610300 GERMANY MITCHELL G 81 $52.00
5 1627767 NOWAK LANDEN S ' 81 $52.00
6 7903393 NOBEN JAMES W - & $52.00
7 8306463 WEINER PERRY L 81 $52.00
8 0113244 NOWAK JOHN R 80 $0.00
9 3204384 COX MARVIN 80 $0.00
10 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN - 80 $0.00
11 95 04536 CHRISTENSENMIKE D . 80 $0.00
12 0515901 ASSMANN MEGAN E ' 79 $0.00
13 07 66058 SKOGEN DENTON J 79 $0.00
14 1214066 GRAY ELAINE F 79 $0.00
15 3205857 ELLWANGER GARY D 79 $0.00
16 32 09623 JOHNSON RICK 79 $0.00
17 7900022 ZERNGAST LARRY 79 $0.00
18 8206347 GUINOTTEJIMO 79 $0.00
19 0210043 PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 78 $0.00
20 1115599 LOSCHEN STEVEN H 78 $0.00
21 7911267 DAVIS DARIN 78 $0.00
22 9501493 BLECHA DONE 77 $0.00
23 0910048 CLODFELTER JAMES D 76 $0.00
24 96 05016 GRAY BRADLEY A 76 $0.00
- 25 1430114 JOHNSON NELS D 74 $0.00
26 8303640 DANUSER JERRY 73 $0.00
‘27 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 72 $0.00
28 1013009 TURNER TAPANGA B 71 $0.00
99 15610 HALL LYLE 71 $0.00
30 3203438 CARLSON DON J 70 $0.00
31 Q762405 AMUNDSON RICHARD B 69 $0.00
32 0112636 ROSS GORDON R 68 $0.00
33 1214123 BELLIN CLARK 66 $0.00
34 1111348 HANNEMAN DAVE H - 64 $0.00
35 3203662 CHASE MICKEY D o 61 $0.00
36 0924135 HANNUM JIM 55 $0.00
37 8506131 WALKENHORST WAYNE C 52 $0.00
38 9000182 .- REINSCH JOHN M 49 ' $0.00

E

6/22/2018 4:05:50 RM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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N Page 1
NTA HANDICAP . . 6/22/2018 4:05:40 PM

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 182 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4 5 Classes 3 Places
77\ High Gun Payoff

- * Total Money $364.00 Per Class )
1 06 17193 LUXBILLT 84 : $45.50 |
2 1211128 CRABTREE CODY 84 $45.50 |
3 1518097 LECH SAM J 84 $45.50 |
4 49 06420 NAGEL FRED © 84 $45.50 |
5 8306904 STORMHARLANL . 84 $45.50 |
6 8504360 WILLIAMS BRAD M 84 $45.50 |
7 8902902 HELDTRICKD ‘84 $45.50 |
8 9100797 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E 84 $45.50 |

‘9 0410796 REHOR RICHARD E 83 $0.00 |
10 0816237 GEORGI MIKE L o 83 $0.00 |
11 0920917 ALBERS WESLEY G 83 $0.00 |
12 17 79231 RITTHALER KAYL B 83 $0.00 |
13 1851312 LUTZ CARLAR 83 $0.00 |
14 .32 13850 MITCHELL JIM 83 $0.00 |
15 8202755 BEYER MARTY 83 $0.00 .|

.16 9105701 MORRIS RANDALL E 83 $0.00 |
17 93 00182 SCHEER RICHARD W 83 $0.00 |
18 94 04168 KASUSKE BRIAN K 83 $0.00 |
19 0215813 . STAAB LUKE J 82 $0.00 |
20 07 65039 DENNIS MIKE W 82 $0.00 |
21 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E 82 $0.00 |
22 15 20374 SMEDRA JORDYN M ' 82 $0.00 |
23 1770822 FLIERL PAUL R - 82 $0.00 |

7N\ 24 1914371  KALSOW RICK 82 $0.00 |
v ©25 2009813 JACOBS JERRY J 82 $0.00 |
26 3202792 BRODERICK PETER A 82 $0.00 |
27 3206720 FRYE CHRIS D ) ~ 82 $0.00 |
28 3215200 OHLSON TERRY 82 $0.00 |
29 3217760 SCHLAGER RICHARD T 82 $0.00 |
30 4700495 BOLL ROD 82 $0.00 |
31 4903250 FELBER BOB 82 $0.00 |
32 8201941 CATTERSON DONALD E 82 $0.00 |
33 8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETHE 82 $0.00 |
34 8705747 SULLIVAN MICHAEL J ' 82 $0.00 |
35 9700617 TOEDTLICHRIS D 82 $0.00 |

N



NTA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 182 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3

Total Money

12 14407
13 16333
32 18085
7904774
84 02962
84 04919
84 06642
85 05161
87 06786
94 05329
96 03890
01 13542
06 16813
13 13653

0O ~NOO A WN

P QR G | G G G O (o)
A WOWN =20

16 22027
16 25389
3217785
84 05995
85 03183
86 05323
88 03196
92 01407
99 00374
12 16664
13 14764
15 19906
16 25106
17 71333
17 76605
27 03050
78 01357
80 02837

- 19 03440
28 03435
3201780
86 04410
94 05539
99 03836

)
W WWWWWWWWWNNNNNNDNNNNN=2 2
© 00N WN=20O©00~NDOGONHAWN-=0© =

14 16828

High Gun Payoff

$364.00 Per Class

HOWE HUNTER S
ZOLCK WESTON LEE
SCHULTZ BILL
NELSON OLAF
GENS SCOTT W
MASTEL ROGER E
BRANDT TERRY L
NOLAND STEVE
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
BARTLING RANDY K
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
KLEIN DUANE D
BAUER GREGORY C
BUDIN ELIZABETH J

'DEFORD JOHN M

DOWNS CARSON M
WRIGHT TREVOR L
SCHMIDT DALE A
VAN ZANDT DAN
DAVIS KEVIN D
WOLKEN EDWARD A
NEUMANN DEAN R
MANSON CRAIG A
SPENCE K L
GILLESPIE SHANE C
PFEIL TODD M
KLASSEN ANTHONY J
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
SPICER SCOTT Q
DETAVERNIER DAN R
BOHNE CARLR
LACINA KENT
MARKEY MIKE
BRIGHT DEAN
CYRPAULT
BARGELL JONATHAN D
MORGAN MIKE

‘HLAVAC LESLIE H

CHRISTEN DONALD L

88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86

IS

86
86

85
85
85
85
85

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00"

6/22/2018 4:05:31 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



NTA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 182 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2

Total Money

0111107
08 17070
15 16062
15 16074
15 16371
17 74637
28 05615
32 07790
32 16432
83 02771
87 03956
04 14918

. 0515892
13 11762

14 18821
17 70096
78 10285
79 12430
81 05414
82 10098
88 00978
99 11043
0111225
0113860
03 15738
06 17543
08 14279
10 13743
11 10106

0O N ORA WN=

>
W WRNNNNMNMNNNMNN= = 2 oo a2 s ©
— VO NI RIN2OO0ONOND®N 2O

15 14007
17 70546
19 13087
49 07180

W W ww
GO b~ N

11 14680

80 02153 -

High Gun Payoff

$364.00 Per Class

RENKOSKI CODY L
KURTZ KELLY F
MCGILL BRYCE M

KILE SEAN P
THOMPSON TOMMY R
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
HAVERLY TROY
HANLON JIM
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
PRUSSMAN CURT L
GILLIAM JACK B
DENNY JEREMY
LARSON LARRY R
LIONBERGER JOSH M
GARDNER CHRISTOFER A
OCENASEK CURTIS
CIESLIK MIKE

LECH BRAD

ELSEY GARY D
BRIGHT MIKE
BRINGELSON DENIS L
TEEL PAUL M
LONNEMAN GLEN D
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
LACINA ANDREW G
AMM STACEY D
OCONNELL TRAVIS J
FERGUSON GREGORY
PETERSEN CASEY
KASPERBAUER HEATH J
HUBBARD KARLIE J
COLE CHRISTIAN F
INGALLS PAUL J
PUTZIER RONALD
GALE TOUBE

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 4:05:21 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1
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NTA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 182 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

16 25148
14 17249
01 10070
10 13959
13 14960
16 27261
17 77597
17 77974
9 0768360
10 1314662
11 1314705
12 1518118
13 16 26962
14 1904319
15 32 08650
16 79 08121
17 9105098
18 1114251
19 1311258
20 1315741

© 21 1418894

-

22 1610016
23 1771687
24 49 06562
25 79 06298
26 07 68427
27 0811262
28 1318099
20 1771259
30 2020985
31 28 04068
32 3204714
33 4035202
34 9504743
35 99 00855

$364.00 Per Class

WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
KROLIKOWSKI JADE |
KLEIN DUSTIN R
GLOW RYAN T
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
BURMA JAMES D
BAEHR HAYDEN E
KRINKE MORGAN M
BRYANT ZACH C
MULINIX JOSH
WEVER KEO J

ROBY ETHAN D
FOCHER ZANE H
CAIN DAN

HINMAN RICHARD R
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
HINMAN NATHAN J
DIETZ BENR
BARNETT BROOKE
HEITZ COREY R
MOORE WAYNE S
DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
MERRITT WILLIAM L
NELSON TRUMAN M
BURGIN MITCHELL J
VISEK JARROD R
SOLOMON BARNEY J
INGALLS EVAN C
BALLARD RANDY G
TAYLOR ROB M
FALK Il PETER
DAVIS JOHN W
KERN WALTER
REHOR STACY J
DALTON BRITT

99
97
96
95
95
95
95

95

£gRLRRER

94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

$182.00
$109.00
$72.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 4:05:12 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1
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NTA HANDICAP

Option 6 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 18 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 3
~ -High Gun Payoff

Total Money

91 05701
0215813
14 16749
01 13244
09 10048
14 30114

$30.00 Per Class

MORRIS RANDALL E
STAAB LUKE J
ERICSON TYLER S
NOWAK JOHN R

CLODFELTER JAMES D.

JOHNSON NELS D

83
82
81
80
76
74

$18.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 4:07:10 PM

3 Classes 2 Places



O O WN -

NTA HANDICAP

Option 6 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 18 @ $5.00
7N High Gun Payoff

Total Money

79 12430
88 00978
32:18085
96 03890
16 22027
94 05539
15 18097

$30.00 Per Class

LECH BRAD
BRINGELSON DENIS L
SCHULTZ BILL
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
DOWNS CARSON M
HLAVAC LESLIEH
LECH SAM J

90
90
88
88

87

85
84

Payoff For Class # 2

$15.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 4:07:08 PM

3 Classes 2 Places

Page

1



NTA HANDICAP

Option 6 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 18 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 1

/7™ High Gun Payoff

O H WN =

Total Money

10 13959.
13 14705
79 06298
95 04743
0111107

$30.00 Per Class

GLOWRYANT
WEVER KEO J
BURGIN MITCHELL J
REHOR STACY J
RENKOSKI CODY L

95
94

92
91

$18.00 |
$12.00 |
$0.00 |
$0.00 |
$0.00 |

6/22/2018 4:07:05 PM

3 Classes 2 Places

Page

1



NTA HANDICAP 6/22/2018 4:02:43 PM Page 1

Option 5 - JACKPOT PUR thal Playing 33 @ $40.00 - 3 Places Group 18 To
~—. Percentage Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid
56.1 10 13959 GLOW RYAN T 95 $330.00
29.2 13 14960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J 95 $330.00
58.1 13 14705 WEVER KEO J 94 $198.00
15.1 79 08121 MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI 94 ‘ $198.00
57.5 79 06298 BURGIN MITCHELL J 93 $264.00

$1320.00



NTA HANDICAP . 6/22/2018 4:01:26 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

ffxﬁxdage Group 18.0 To 20.5 Percentage System Payoff 3 Places Paid
Grp Name
Added

16 27261 19 BURMA JAMES D 95 $62.00
17 71687 20.5 MERRITT WILLIAM L 93 ' $12.50
14 18894 20.5 MOORE WAYNE S 93 $12.50
15 18118 18 ROBY ETHAN D 94 $37.00

124.00



NTA HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff

o

17

16
32
17

16

“rdage Group 21.0

77597
26962
08650
77974
25148

To

Grp

23.

22
22
22
21
22

5

Percentage System Payoff

Name

- BAEHR HAYDEN E

FOCHER ZANE H
HINMAN RICHARD R
KRINKE MORGAN M
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A

6/22/2018 4:01:29 PM

99

3 Places Paid

.Added

$18.
S$12.
$12.
$18.
$62.

124.

50
50
50
50
00

00

Page 1



NTA HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff

/fw\rdage Group 24.0

19

91
87
28
14
13
13

04319
05098
05746
07802
17249
14662
14705

Grp

25.5°
25
24
24
25

25.5
24

6/22/2018 4:01:32 PM

Percentage System Payoff

Name

CAIN DAN
HINMAN NATHAN J

-JOHNSON DAVE A

KOSIBA LOU L
KROLIKOWSKI JADE I
MULINIX JOSH
WEVER KEO J

94
94
95
94
97
94
94

3 Places Paid

Added

$5.
$5.
$37.
$5.
$62.
$5.
$5.

124.

00

00"

00
00
00
00
00

00

Page 1 °



NTA HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff

//\Hrdage Group 27.0

Pk
A

14
10
01
13

17434
13959
10070
14960

To

Grp

27.

27
27"
27
27

0

'6/22/2018 4:01:35 PM

Percentage System Payoff 3 Places Paid

Name
Added
CHRISTIANSEN MAX S 97 562.00
GLOW RYAN T 95 . 512.50
KLEIN DUSTIN R 96 $37.00
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J 95 512.50
124.00

Page 1



WHITE FLYER SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 122 @ $14.06
<7\ High Gun Payoff

Total Money

W ~NOOohAWN -

N = =3 4 & 3 wa 3 A wa A (O
O WOowNO”O HhWN-=2O

11 15215
20 20985
79 08121
80 02837
84 02962
85 04360
88 00978
06 16813
14 19291
15 16371
05 15892
1111348
1114251
11 14680
1311762
14 18893
1511805
16 10016
19 04319
88 03196

$343.06 Per Class

DRAHOTA LUMIR Z2
TAYLOR ROB M .
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
MARKEY MIKE

GENS SCOTT W
WILLIAMS BRAD M
BRINGELSON DENIS L
BAUER GREGORY C
SCHULTE NATHAN E
THOMPSON TOMMY R
LARSON LARRY R
HANNEMAN DAVE H
DIETZ BEN R
KASPERBAUER HEATH J
LIONBERGER JOSH M
KILE WYATT M

HAFER DYLAN C
DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
CAIN DAN

NEUMANN DEAN R

Payoff For Class # 1

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$49.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

16/20/2018 2:52:57 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1
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WHITE FLYER SINGLES
Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 122 @ $14.06 Payoff For Class # 2

High Gun Payoff
Total Money $343.06 Per Class
1 02 15813 STAAB LUKE J 97 $31.00
2 0811262 SOLOMON BARNEY J 97 $31.00
3 0815319 BETKE BRYCE K 97 $31.00
4 14 17126 HALE SHAWN R 97 $31.00
5 15 16062 MCGILL BRYCE M 97 $31.00
6 16 10300 GERMANY MITCHELL G 97 - $31.00
7 2805615 HAVERLY TROY 97 $31.00
8 3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K 97 $31.00
Q 32 18085 SCHULTZ BILL 97 $31.00
10 7900022 ZERNGAST LARRY 97 $31.00
11 NE 00100 EICHBERGER JOHN 97 $31.00
12 1013959 GLOW RYANT 96 $0.00
13 1110106 PETERSEN CASEY 96 $0.00
14 1213237 LOSH MERLE 96 $0.00
15 17 70546 COLE CHRISTIAN F 96 $0.00
16 17 71259 BALLARD RANDY G 96 $0.00
17 78 10285 CIESLIK MIKE 96 $0.00
18 8902902 HELDT RICK D 96 $0.00
19 9404168 KASUSKE BRIAN K 96 $0.00
20 9911043 TEEL PAULM 96 $0.00

6/20/2018 2:56:50 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



WHITE FLYER SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 122 @ $14.06 Payoff For Class # 3

//\\,‘ High Gun Payoff

~.

0N OO WN =

PN NNNNDDNNDNNDNN=S =2 A o o aaaa©
O OWOONOOTAEWN=2000O~NOODd»WON-=O0

" Total Money

0111107
07 65039
10 13743
13 00827
13 14764
1520138
16 21898
17 71687
17 76329
32 04384
32 08650
32 08657
79 12430
87 06786
92 01407
93 00182
94 05329
96 03890
99 15610
01 12636
07 68427
08 17070
09 20917
13 11258
15 14007
16 25106
16 25148
32 18900
40 35202
95 02168

$343.06 Per Class

RENKOSKI CODY L
DENNIS MIKE W
FERGUSON GREGORY
ALBERTS TREVIN S
PFEIL TODD M
CROUSE JARED S
CHAPMAN JADE E
MERRITT WILLIAM L
DAWSON JOLENE R
COX MARVIN

HINMAN RICHARD R
HLADKY DALE F

LECH BRAD

ABBOTT MICHAEL R
MANSON CRAIG A

. SCHEER RICHARD W

BARTLING RANDY K
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
HALL LYLE

ROSS GORDON R
VISEK JARROD R
KURTZ KELLY F

- ALBERS WESLEY G
BARNETT BROOKE
- HUBBARD KARLIE J

JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
SKALLBERG JOHN
KERN WALTER
KINNE BRYAN C

95
95
95
95
95
95
95

95

. 95

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94

94

94

LRERR

95 -

$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/20/2018 3:00:01 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

A
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WHITE FLYER SINGLES 6/20/2018 3:00:14 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Piaying 122 @ $14.06 Payoff For Class # 4 5 Classes 3 Places

N
3]

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $343.06 Per Class

1 1416749 ERICSONTYLERS 93 $38.00 |
2 1430114  JOHNSON NELS D 93 $38.00 |
3 1518097 LECHSAMJ 93 $38.00 |
4 1625389 WRIGHT TREVOR L 93 $38.00 |
5 1770822 FLIERL PAULR ) 93 $38.00 |
6 1777974 KRINKE MORGAN M 93 $38.00 |
7 8705747  SULLIVAN MICHAEL J 93 $38.00 |
8 9105701 MORRIS RANDALL E 93 $38.00 |
9 9700617 TOEDTLICHRISD 93 $38.00 |
10 13 14662 MULINIX JOSH 92 $0.00 |
11 1516074 KILE SEANP 92 $0.00 |
12 1622027 DOWNS CARSONM 92 $0.00 |
13 1770096 OCENASEK CURTIS 92 $0.00 |
14 3204714 DAVIS JOHNW 92 $0.00 |
15 0210043  PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 91 $0.00 |
16 0617543 AMM STACEYD 91 $0.00 |
17 1416828 DEFORD JOHNM 91 $0.00 |
18 1513532 HUNTERALEXJ 91 $0.00 |
19 1625876 BROWNING ANDREW R 91 $0.00 |
20 1774637 ZABOKRTSKY.LANE G 91 $0.00 |
21 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 91 $0.00 |
22 8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E 91 $0.00 |
23 0113860 MOOREHEAD JEREMY A 90 $0.00 |
24 8703956  GILLIAM JACK B 90 $0.00 |

94 05539  HLAVAC LESLIEH 90 $0.00 |



WHITE FLYER SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 122 @ $14.06 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

08 16237
13 15000
17 76605
84 06642
04 10796
32 05857
90 00182
12 15895
16 26962
08 16686
1211128
05 12722
06 17978
1518927
17 71333
32 05415
82 06821
49 06562
12 14123
32 13850
10 11067
32 06720
85 06131
32 07790
32 08040
1518118
18 57130

o ~NOOhA ON =

N NNNNNNS S o o o ©
BRSNS sasIszarnamwao

$343.068 Per Class

GEORGI MIKE L
PFEIL BRUCE L
DETAVERNIER DAN R
BRANDT TERRY L
REHOR RICHARD E
ELLWANGER GARY D
REINSCH JOHN M
KINER STEVE
FOCHER ZANE H
HARMS LAMOINE G
CRABTREE CODY
TANBOUZA FADI
STILL THOMAS S
KOBS DARYLE -
SPICER SCOTT Q
DUFFEK VERNON R
LUX AL

NELSON TRUMAN M
BELLIN CLARK
MITCHELL JIM
SCHOLZ MICHAEL E
FRYE CHRIS D
WALKENHORST WAYNE C
HANLON JIM

HARM HAROLD
ROBY ETHAN D
PIERSON MITCHELL A

89
89
89
89
88
88
88
87
87
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
83
83
81

80
79
78
78
75
74

$85.75
$85.75
$85.75
$85.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/20/2018 3:00:24 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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WHITE FLYER HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff

7 Trdage Group 18.0 To 20.5

S

16
17
87
17
16

25315
70546
03956
71687
25148

Grp

19.5

19

i8
20.5
20.5

6/21/2018 10:21:28 AM

Percentage System Payoff

Name

BEIBER BLAKE J
COLE CHRISTIAN F
GILLIAM JACK B
MERRITT WILLIAM L
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A

92
96

3 Places Paid

Added

$8.
$68.
$8.
$8.
$32.

124.

25
00
25
25
00

75

Page 1



WHITE FLYER HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff‘
7~ Nrdage Group 21.0

17
15
08
13
08

71259
16074
17070
14764
11262

To 23.

Grp

21
21
21
22
22

5

Percentage System Payoff

Name

BALLARD RANDY G
KILE SEAN P
KURTZ KELLY F
PFEIL TODD M
SOLOMON BARNEY J

6/21/2018 10:21:37 AM

92
92
93
94

3 Places Paid

Added
$12

125.

.50
$12.
$16.
$68.
$16.

50
00
00
00

00

Page 1



WHITE FLYER HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff
7 rdage Group 24.0

87
06
12
13
02

06786
16813
16233
16695
15824

To 26.5

.Grp

26
24.5
25
26
24

6/21/2018 10:21:43 AM

Percentage System Payoff

Name

ABBOTT MICHAEL R
BAUER GREGORY C
ELLWANGER SPENCER J
SHERMAN COLTON D
WESSEL TONY W

94
95
93
93
94

3 Places.Paid

Added
$16

125.

.00
$68.
$12.
$12.
$l6.

00
50
50
00

00

Page 1



/" “rdage Group 27.0 To 27.0

~

WHITE FLYER HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff

s

88
04
16
08
85
94
01
20
82

00978
14918
10016
12774
05261
04168
11107
20855
02852

Grp

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

6/21/2018 10:21:51 AM

Percentage System Payoff

Name

BRINGELSON DENIS L
DENNY JEREMY
DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
GRYBOWSKI CORBIN
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
KASUSKE BRIAN K
RENKOSKI CODY L
TAGTMEYER LARRY L
WELTE STANLEY G

95
93
94
94
94
94
94
93
93

3 Places Paid

Added
$68

$8

.00
$8.
$6.
$6.
$6.
$6.
$6.
.25
$8.

124.

25
25
25
25
25
25

25
00

Page 1



WHITE FLYER HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 149 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

High Gun Payoff
Total Money $298.00 Per Class
1 1770546 COLE CHRISTIAN F 96 $149.00
2 0616813 BAUER GREGORY C 95 $74.50
3 8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 95 $74.50
4 0111107 RENKOSKICODY L 94 $0.00
5 1314764 PFEILTODD M 94 - $0.00
6 1610016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 94 $0.00
7 8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETHE 94 $0.00
8 8706786 ABBOTT MICHAEL R 94 $0.00
9 9404168 KASUSKE BRIANK 94 $0.00
10 04 14918 DENNY JEREMY 93 $0.00
11 0811262 SOLOMON BARNEY J 93 $0.00
12 0817070 KURTZKELLYF 93 $0.00
13 1316685 SHERMAN COLTON D 93 $0.00
14 1625148  WRIGHT CHAYDEN A 93 $0.00
15 0215813 STAAB LUKE J 92 $0.00
16 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER 92 $0.00
17 1416828 DEFORD JOHNM 92 $0.00
18 1516074 KILE SEANP 92 $0.00
19 1771259 BALLARD RANDY G 92 $0.00
20 1771687 MERRITT WILLIAM L 92 $0.00
21 2020985 TAYLORROBM 92 $0.00
22 8703956  GILLIAM JACKB 92 $0.00
23 9201407 MANSON CRAIGA 92 $0.00
24 0815319 BETKE BRYCE K N $0.00
25 0920917 ALBERS WESLEY G 91 $0.00
26 1114251 DIETZBENR 1 $0.00
27 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 91 $0.00
28 1314960  VOIGTMAN DAGEN J 91 $0.00
29 1904319  CAIN DAN 91 $0.00
30 3207515 GRIMES DENNIS W 91 $0.00
31 7908121 MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI 91 $0.00
32 8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R 91 $0.00
33 9405328 BARTLING RANDY K L $0.00

6/21/2018 10:31:03 AM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



WHITE FLYER HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 149 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $298.00 Per Class
1 0925269 KAVENJOEYT 90 $74.50
2 1211128 CRABTREE CODY 90 $74.50
3 1311258 BARNETT BROOKE 90 $74.50
4 8402062 GENSSCOTTW 90 $74.50
5 10139589 GLOWRYANT 89 $0.00
6 1115215 DRAHOTA LUMIR Z 89 $0.00
7 1417126  HALE SHAWNR 89 $0.00
8 162692 FOCHER ZANEH 89 $0.00
9 1776605 DETAVERNIER DANR 89 $0.00
10 2805615 HAVERLY TROY - 89 $0.00
11 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 89 $0.00
12 3204714 DAVIS JOHN W 89 $0.00
13 8505161 NOLAND STEVE 89 $0.00
14 9100797 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E 89 $0.00
15 9603890 ZARUBA MICHAEL L 89 $0.00
16 9911043 TEEL PAULM 89 $0.00
17 1430114  JOHNSON NELS D 88 $0.00
18 3204384 COX MARVIN 88 $0.00
19 3205830 ELLIOTT STEVENL 88 $0.00
20 3217760 SCHLAGER RICHARD 88 $0.00
21 3218085 SCHULTZBILL 88 $0.00
22 7903393 NOBEN JAMES W 88 $0.00
23 9502168 KINNE BRYANC 88 $0.00

6/21/2018 10:31:19 AM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



~

WHITE FLYER HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 149 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3

High Gun Payoff
Total Money $298.00 Per Class
1 1314662  MULINIX JOSH
2 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E
3 1514007 HUBBARD KARLIE J
4 1516062 MCGILL BRYCEM
5 1518097 LECH SAMJ
6 1774637 ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
7 3215200 OHLSON TERRY
8 7810285 CIESLIK MIKE
9 9105701 MORRIS RANDALL E
10 9405539 HLAVAC LESLIE H
11 0515892 LARSON LARRY R
12 1311762 LIONBERGER JOSH M
13 1518118 ROBY ETHAND
14 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
15 1777974 KRINKE MORGAN M
16 2803435 CYRPAULT
17 7800373 HUNNEL WAYNE C
18 1013743 FERGUSON GREGORY
19 1114680 KASPERBAUER HEATH J
20 1300827 ALBERTS TREVINS
21 1610300 GERMANY MITCHELL G
22 3206720 FRYECHRISD
23 8002837 MARKEY MIKE
. 24 8602390 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L
25 0410796 REHOR RICHARD E
26 0816237 GEORGI MIKE L
27 1110106 PETERSEN CASEY’
28 1111348 HANNEMAN DAVE H
29 1622027 DOWNS CARSON M
30 1771333 SPICER SCOTTQ
31 1776329 DAWSON JOLENE R
32 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN
33 7912430 LECH BRAD
34 8705747  SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
35 NE 00100 EICHBERGER JOHN

87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86

86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$29.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 10:31:39 AM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



WHITE FLYER HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 149 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

02 10043
3207790
86 04410
97 03578
0113860
06 17978
14 16749
16 21898
17 70822
32 08650
49 06562
85 04360
8506131
01 13542
07 68427
10 11067
17 70096
32 08657
79 00022
3205415
47 00495
83 02771
84 04919
97 00617
99 00374
06 17543
15 16371
89 02902
90 00182

W N Ooh ON =

NN DNDNNDNNDNNN= =2 @ Q2 a2 Qa2
© 0O ~NNO Ot h WN-=-0 OO0~ ~hWN-=O

$208.00 Per Class

PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
HANLON JIM

MORGAN MIKE

HOPPE SCOTT M
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
STILL THOMAS S
ERICSON TYLER S
CHAPMAN JADE E
FLIERL PAUL R
HINMAN RICHARD R
NELSON TRUMAN M
WILLIAMS BRAD M
WALKENHORST WAYNE C
KLEIN DUANE D

VISEK JARROD R
SCHOLZ MICHAEL E.
OCENASEK CURTIS
HLADKY DALE F
ZERNGAST LARRY
DUFFEK VERNON R
BOLL ROD

PRUSSMAN CURT L
MASTEL ROGER E
TOEDTLI CHRIS D
SPENCE KL

AMM STACEY D
THOMPSON TOMMY R
HELDT RICK D
REINSCH JOHN M

83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79

$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 10:32:12 AM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



VA

WHITE FLYER HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 149 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $298.00 Per Class
1 0816686 HARMS LAMOINE G 78 $37.25
2 0920546 ZIMMERMAN BRANDON 78 $37.25
3 1513532 HUNTERALEXJ 78 $37.25
4 1518927 KOBSDARYLE 78 $37.25
5 4035202 KERNWALTER 78 $37.25
6 4907180 PUTZIER RONALD 78 $37.25
7 8206821 LUX AL 78 $37.25
8 8406642 BRANDTTERRYL 78 $37.25
9 1214123 BELLIN CLARK 77 $0.00
10 3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K 77 $0.00
11 0765039 DENNIS MIKE W 76 $0.00
12 1213237 LOSH MERLE 76 $0.00
13 1215895  KINER STEVE 76 $0.00
14 3217785  SCHMIDT DALE A 76 $0.00
15 3221840 WELTON GEORGE 76 $0.00
16 8303640 DANUSER JERRY 76 $0.00
17 9915610 HALLLYLE 76 $0.00
18 0210364 WEISS ROBERT C - 75 $0.00
19 1857130 PIERSON MITCHELL A 75 $0.00
20 3213850 MITCHELL JIM 75 $0.00
21 9300182 SCHEERRICHARD W 74 $0.00
22 9903836 CHRISTEN DONALD L 74 $0.00
23 0512722 TANBOUZA FADI 72 $0.00
24 7904774  NELSON OLAF 72 $0.00
25 1315000 PFEIL BRUCE L 7 $0.00
26 2703050 BOHNE CARLR 70 $0.00
27 3205857 ELLWANGER GARY D 70 $0.00
28 0762405 AMUNDSON RICHARD B 64 $0.00
29 0112636 ROSS GORDONR 60 $0.00

6/21/2018 10:32:54 AM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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WHITE FLYER DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 102 @ $14.59 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

06 16813
07 68360
84 02062
94 04168
0111107
10 13959
13 13653
10 13743
11 10783
14 18893
47 00495
04 14918
2020985
11 15215
14 16828
14 17126
15 16062
16 10300
40 35202
78 10285
88 03196

00 N OO, ODN-=

N N = = 3 a3 o ca (O
—_ OWWoO~NOOOAEWN O

$297.64 Per Class

BAUER GREGORY C
BRYANT ZACH C
GENS SCOTT W
KASUSKE BRIAN K
RENKOSKi CODY L
GLOWRYANT
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
FERGUSON GREGORY
BROWN CHANDLER
KILE WYATT M
BOLL ROD

DENNY JEREMY
TAYLOR ROB M

‘DRAHOTA LUMIR Z

DEFORD JOHN M

HALE SHAWN R
MCGILL BRYCE M
GERMANY MITCHELL G
KERN WALTER
CIESLIK MIKE
NEUMANN DEAN R

96
95
94
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

$148.75
$89.25
$59.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

- $0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 1:21:48 PM

5 Ciasses 3 Places

Page 1
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WHITE FLYER DOUBLES 6/21/2018 1:22:10 PM Page 1
Option 1 -LEWIS Total Playing 102 @ $14.59 Payoff For Class # 2 5 Classes 3 Places
High Gun Payoff
Total Money $297.64 Per Class

1 1311762 LIONBERGER JOSH M 88 $119.00 |

2 8505261 JOHNSTONKENNETH E 88 $119.00 |

3 0515892 LARSON LARRY R 87 $19.75 |

4 2805615 HAVERLY TROY 87 $19.75 |

5 8602390 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L 87 $19.75 |

6 1513532 HUNTERALEXJ 86 $0.00 |

7 7912430 LECHBRAD 86 $0.00 |

8 9405329 BARTLING RANDY K 86 $0.00 |

9 9911043 TEELPAULM 86 $0.00 |

10 1114251 DIETZBENR 85 $0.00 |

11 8007871 PENDLETON STEVE M 85 $0.00 |

12 8306463 WEINER PERRY L 85 $0.00 |

13 1311258 BARNETT BROOKE 84 $0.00 |

14 1520138 CROUSE JARED S 84 $0.00 |

15 8706786 ABBOTT MICHAEL R 84 $0.00 |

16 8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 84 $0.00 |



WHITE FLYER DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 102 @ $14.59 Payoff For Class # 3

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

0 ~N O Oh WON =

NNN'—I-A._\—\—\-—I—\_\._\._\(O
N =20 0o~ H~WN-=2O0

12 11128
13 14662
13 14764
16 25148
32 08650
92 01407
14 30114
16 25106
06 17543
07 65039
08 17070
17 76329
02 15813
0512722
07 68427
11 10106
13 00827
15 18097
32 16432
83 02771
79 00022
87 03956

$297.64 Per Class

CRABTREE CODY
MULINIX JOSH

PFEIL TODD M
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
HINMAN RICHARD R
MANSON CRAIG A
JOHNSON NELS D
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
AMM STACEY D
DENNIS MIKE W
KURTZ KELLY F
DAWSON JOLENE R
STAAB LUKE J
TANBOUZA FADI
VISEK JARROD R
PETERSEN CASEY
ALBERTS TREVIN S
LECH SAM J

. PRITCHARD BRIAN K

PRUSSMAN CURT L
ZERNGAST LARRY
GILLIAM JACK B

83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79

$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 1:24:32 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1
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WHITE FLYER DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 102 @ $14.59 Payoff For Class # 4
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $297.64 Per Class
1 08 16237 GEORGI MIKE L 78 $119.00
2 1111348  HANNEMAN DAVE H 78 $119.00
3 0113860 MOOREHEAD JEREMY A 77 $9.75
4 04 10796 REHOR RICHARD E 77 $9.75
5 1114680 KASPERBAUER HEATH J 77 $9.75
6 7908121 MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI 77 $9.75
7 8406642 BRANDT TERRY L 77 $9.75
8 8505161 NOLAND STEVE 77 $9.75
9 0112636 ROSS GORDON R 76 $0.00
10 3218085 SCHULTZ BILL 76 $0.00
11 1514007 HUBBARD KARLIE J 75 $0.00
12 16 10016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 75 $0.00
13 8002837 MARKEY MIKE 75 $0.00
14 96 03890 ZARUBA MICHAEL L 75 $0.00
15 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 74 $0.00
16 3204470 CURTISWM L 74 $0.00
17 97 00617 TOEDTLI CHRIS D 74 $0.00
18 12 14123 BELLIN CLARK 73 $0.00
19 8202755 BEYER MARTY 73 $0.00
20 8902902 HELDT RICK D 73 $0.00
21 9502168 KINNE BRYAN C 73 $0.00

6/21/2018 1:25:01 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

—

Page
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WHITE FLYER DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 102 @ $14.59 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff '

Total Money

3204384
93 00182
32 18900
85 04360
91 00797
02 10043
17 74637
14 19291
17 77974
17 70546
3201780
14 16749
99 15610
16 22027
17 71333
83 03640
87 05747
32 13850
94 05539
32 08657
12 15895
32 07790

0 ~NOOOA WON -

N NN 2 a8 A
N -0 O0o~NO”Oh~hWN-=O0

$297.64 Per Class

COX MARVIN

SCHEER RICHARD W
SKALLBERG JOHN
WILLIAMS BRAD M
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E
PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
SCHULTE NATHAN E
KRINKE MORGAN M
COLE CHRISTIAN F
BARGELL JONATHAN D
ERICSON TYLER S
HALL LYLE

~ DOWNS CARSON M

SPICER SCOTT Q
DANUSER JERRY
SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
MITCHELL JIM

- HLAVAC LESLIE H

HLADKY DALE F
KINER STEVE
HANLON JIM

72
72
71
71
71
69
69
67
67
66
66
65
65
63
63
63
63
61
61
58
57
53

$119.00
$119.00
$19.75
$19.75
$19.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 1:25:34 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1.



ZARUBA SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 120 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money - ~ $240.00 Per Class
1 92 01407 MANSON CRAIG A 99 $120.00
2 0616813 BAUER GREGORY C 98 $24.00
3 1518118 ROBY ETHAN D 98 $24.00
4 3204384 COXMARVIN 98 $24.00
5 8402962 GENS SCOTTW 98 $24.00
6 9404168 KASUSKE BRIAN K 98 $24.00
7 1013743 FERGUSON GREGORY 97 $0.00
8 11101086 PETERSEN CASEY 97 $0.00
9 1114680 KASPERBAUER HEATH J 97 $0.00
10 16 10300 GERMANY MITCHELL G 97 $0.00
11 16 25389 WRIGHT TREVOR L 97 $0.00
12 1627261 BURMA JAMES D 97 $0.00
13 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 97 $0.00
14 88 00978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 97 $0.00
15 07 65039 DENNIS MIKE W 96 $0.00
16 0768427 VISEK JARROD R 96 $0.00
17 13 13653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 96 $0.00
18 16 10016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 96 $0.00
19 1777974 . KRINKE MORGAN M 96 $0.00
20 2020985 TAYLORROBM 96 $0.00
21 7908121 MERCHLEWITZ JR BERN| 96 $0.00
22 8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E 96 $0.00
23 8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R 96 $0.00
- 24 9105098 HINMAN NATHAN J 96 $0.00

6/21/2018 4:29:10 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



ZARUBA SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 120 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $240.00 Per Class
1 8105414 ELSEY GARY D 86 $96.00
2 9911043 TEEL PAUL M 86 $96.00
3 4906562 NELSON TRUMAN M 85 $48.00
4 02 10043 PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 84 $0.00
5 0215813 STAAB LUKE J 84 $0.00
6 1011067 SCHOLZ MICHAEL E 84 $0.00
7 1516371 THOMPSON TOMMY R 83 $0.00
8 8506131 WALKENHORST WAYNE C 83 $0.00
9 0762405 AMUNDSON RICHARD B 82 $0.00
10 1215895 KINER STEVE 82 $0.00
11 1300827 ALBERTSTREVINS 82 $0.00
12 32 18085 SCHULTZ BILL " 82 $0.00
13 1214123 BELLIN CLARK 81 $0.00
14 17 70096 QCENASEK CURTIS 81 "~ $0.00
15 14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D 80 $0.00
16 88 02949 FISCUS MILES A 80 $0.00
17 0512722 TANBOUZA FAD! 79 $0.00
18 1771333 SPICER SCOTT Q 79 $0.00
19 3207790 HANLONJM 79 $0.00
20 1213237 LOSH MERLE 76 $0.00
21 8100162 PENDLETON TOMS 75 $0.00
22 9000182 REINSCH JOHN M 74 $0.00
23 17 70822 FLIERL PAUL R 73 $0.00

6/21/2018 4:29:40 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



ZARUBA SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 120 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4

High Gun Payoff

Total Money

O ~N OO WN -

NN RNNRN D e @ S e = (O
A OWON-=20O0CONOOGHWN-=2 O

04 10796
08 11262
08 15319
13 11762
14 16749
16 21898
32 08650
3216432
40 35202
87 05747
89 02902
95 01493

- 9915610

17 70546
91 05701
32 18900
78 01357
78 10285
80 02837
84 04919
17 71259
30 07392
83 06904

87 03956.

$240.00 Per Class

REHOR RICHARD E
SOLOMON BARNEY J
BETKE BRYCEK .
LIONBERGER JOSH M
ERICSON TYLER S
CHAPMAN JADE E
HINMAN RICHARD R
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
KERN WALTER
SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
HELDT RICK D
BLECHA DON E

HALL LYLE

COLE CHRISTIAN F
MORRIS RANDALL E
SKALLBERG JOHN
LACINA KENT
CIESLIK MIKE
MARKEY MIKE
MASTEL ROGER E
BALLARD RANDY G
HARVILL BOB ALLEN
STORM HARLAN L
GILLIAM JACK B

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87

$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$18.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 4:29:34 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



ZARUBA SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 120 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3
High Gun Payoff
Total Money

O ~NOOODE ON -

06 17543
09 24135
11 11348
14 19291
16 22027
16 25876
82 10098
84 05995
32 13850
79 00022
79 12430
96 03890
99 13891
01 13860
08 16237
13 14764
1417126
15 14007

.15 18097

16 25106
17 76329
32 01780
84 06642
85 04360
87 06786
97 00617

$240.00 Per Class

AMM STACEY D
HANNUM JIM
HANNEMAN DAVE H
SCHULTE !\IATHAN E
DOWNS CARSON M
BROWNING ANDREW R
BRIGHT MIKE

VAN ZANDT DAN
MITCHELL JIM
ZERNGAST LARRY
LECH BRAD

ZARUBA MICHAEL L
HUDSON JAMES W
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
GEORGI MIKE L

PFEIL TODD M

HALE SHAWN R
HUBBARD KARLIE J
LECH SAM J

JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
DAWSON JOLENE R
BARGELL JONATHAN D

" BRANDT TERRY L

WILLIAMS BRAD M
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
TOEDTLI CHRIS D

93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
9N
91
91
91

6/21/2018 4:29:27 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1
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ZARUBA SINGLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 120 @ $10.00 Payofif For Class # 2

High Gun Payoff

Total Money

03 15738
05 15892
13 18099
14 16828
15 16062
15 16074
17 71687
82 02755
9504743
0111107
08 14279
11 14251
12 11128
13 11258
13 14662
1520138
16 25148
17 74637
19 04319
32 08657
93 00182
94 05329
94 05539

@ N O O WN
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$240.00 Per Class

LACINA ANDREW G
LARSON LARRY R
INGALLS EVAN C
DEFORD JOHN M
MCGILL BRYCE M
KILE SEAN P
MERRITT WILLIAM L
BEYER MARTY
REHOR STACY J
RENKOSKI CODY L
OCONNELL TRAVIS J
DIETZBENR
CRABTREE CODY
BARNETT BROOKE
MULINIX JOSH
CROUSE JARED S
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
CAIN DAN

HLADKY DALE F
SCHEER RICHARD W
BARTLING RANDY K
HLAVAC LESLIEH

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 4:29:19 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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ZARUBA SINGLES
Added Money Payoff

7 xoup D 3 Places Paid

Grp

16 27261
17 77974
32 13850

w}

6/21/2018
Name
BURMA JAMES D 97
KRINKE MORGAN M 96
MITCHELL JIM 92

4:27:05 PM

Added

$41.
$25.
$17.

83.

00
00
00

00

Page 1



ZARUBA SINGLES

Added Money Payoff

/" ~oup.C 3 Places Paid

Grp

94 05539
17 71687
15 18118

Q

6/21/2018 4:26:58 PM

Name

HLAVAC LESLIE H
MERRITT WILLIAM L
ROBY ETHAN D

94

98

Added

$17.00
$25.00
$41.00

83.00

Page 1



ZARUBA SINGLES

Added Money Payoff

s/ "oup B 3 Places Paid

15 16074
03 15738
49 07180
16 25389

Grp

W w ww

Name

KILE SEAN P
LACINA ANDREW G
PUTZIER RONALD
WRIGHT TREVOR L

6/21/2018 4:26:49 PM

95
95
98
97

Added

$8.
$8.
$41.
$25.

83.

50
50
00
00

00

Page 1



ZARUBA SINGLES ) 6/21/2018 4:26:35 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff
//«\oup A 3 Places Paid

Grp Name
Added
32 04384 A COX MARVIN 98 $25.00
92 01407 A MANSON CRAIG A 99 $41.00
11 15582 A YORK ALEX M 97 $17.00

83.00



' ZARUBA SINGLES 6/21/2018 4:26:21 PM : Page 1
Added Money Payoff

/" >~oup AA 3 Places Paid

Grp Name
Added

06 16813 AA BAUER GREGORY C 98 $16.50
07 68360 AA BRYANT ZACH C 98 $16.50
88 03938 AA GELINNE JAMES W 98 $16.50
94 04168 DA KASUSKE BRIAN K o8 $16.50
13 16695 AA SHERMAN COLTON D 98 $16.50

82.50



ZARUBA SINGLES . ) 6/21/2018 4:26:04 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

7 Teoup AAAR 3 Places Paid

Grp Name
Added
12 13144 ARRA BOWMAN JACK A 99 $27.50
05 17119 VIV KISSLER SHANE J 99 $27.50
83 03883 ARARA SICK FRANK 99 $27.50
82.50
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ZARUBA HANDICAP

Added Money Payoff

/»\\rdage Group 27.0. To 27.0

88 00978
84 02962
14 18893
05 15892

Grp

27
27
27
27

6/21/2018 6:59:58 PM

Percentage System Payoff

Name

BRINGELSON DENIS L
GENS SCOTT W

KILE WYATT M
LARSON LARRY R

95
93
91
91

3 Places Paid

Added

$62.
$37.
$12.
$12.

124.

00
00
50
50

00

Page 1



ZARUBA HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff
/" ™rdage Group 24.0

S/

94 05329
19 04319
01 13860
15 16371

To 26.

Grp

26
25.5
25.5

24

6/21/2018 6:59:56 PM

Name

BARTLING RANDY K
CAIN DAN

MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
THOMPSON TOMMY R

- Percentage System Payoff

90
91

3 Places Paid

Added

$62.00
$12.50
$37.00
$12.50

124.00

Page 1



ZARUBA HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff
7 Tardage Group 21.0

17 71259
16 21898
16 25389

Grp

21
22
21

6/21/2018

Percentage System Payoff

Name

BALLARD RANDY G 94
CHAPMAN JADE E 92
WRIGHT TREVOR L 91

6:59:53 PM

3 Places Paid

Added

$62.
$37.
$25,

124.

00
00
00

00

Page 1



ZARUBA HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff
//\\rdage Group 18.0

16 25315
94 05539
09 25269

To 20.5

Grp

19.5
19
19

6/21/2018 6:59:52 PM

Percentage System Payoff

Name
BEIBER BLAKE J 93
HLAVAC LESLIE H 96

KAVEN JOEY T 91

3 Places Paid

Added

$37.00
$62.00
$25.00

124.00

Page 1
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ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 137 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 5

High Gun Payoff
Total Money - $274.00 Per Class

79 00022 ZERNGAST LARRY 76 $91.25
8105414 ELSEY GARY D 76 $91.25
8303640 DANUSER JERRY 76 $91.25

08 14279 OCONNELL TRAVIS J 75 $0.00

11 11348 HANNEMAN DAVE H 75 $0.00

12 14066 GRAY ELAINE F 75 $0.00

15 14007 HUBBARD KARLIE J 75 $0.00

80 02837 MARKEY MIKE 75 $0.00

9 9700617 TOEDTLICHRIS D 75 $0.00
10 99 00374 SPENCE K L 75 $0.00
11 3207790 HANLON JIM 74 $0.00
12 99 13891 HUDSON JAMES W 73 $0.00
13 - 08 11262 SOLOMON BARNEY J 72 $0.00
14 86 02390 ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L 72 $0.00
15 02 10043 PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 71 $0.00
16 17 70096 OCENASEK CURTIS 71 $0.00
17 3213850 MITCHELL JIM 71 $0.00
18 8506131 WALKENHORST WAYNE C 71 $0.00
19 9300182 SCHEER RICHARD W 71 $0.00
20 9915610 HALL LYLE 70 $0.00
21 47 00495 BOLL ROD 69 $0.00
22 96 05016 GRAY BRADLEY A 69 $0.00
23 1913087 INGALLS PAUL J 68 $0.00
24 9105098 HINMAN NATHAN J 68 $0.00
25 1214123 BELLIN CLARK 67 $0.00
26 9000182 REINSCHJOHN M 67 $0.00
27 1011067 SCHOLZ MICHAEL E 63 $0.00
©28 0512722 TANBOUZA FADI 62 $0.00
29 0924135 HANNUM JIM 60 $0.00

6/21/2018 6:57:49 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 2- LEWIS Total Playing 137 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

01 11107
01 13542
02 15813
13 00827
15 18097
- 16 10016
3217760
85 04360
86 05323
99 03836
06 17543
11 14680
1417126
28 11128
79 04774
79 12430
94 04168
08 15319
09 20546
1213237
3202792
82 10098
87 06786
95 01493
79 03393
91 00797

0 ~N O Ooth WON =

NN NMNNRN 2 & a2 & a2 2o A
80’!#%!\)—‘0«)@\10’0‘!#@!\)—‘0

$274.00 Per Class

RENKOSKI CODY L
KLEIN DUANE D

STAAB LUKE J
ALBERTS TREVIN S
LECH SAM J
DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
SCHLAGER RICHARD
WILLIAMS BRAD M
WOLKEN EDWARD A
CHRISTEN DONALD L
AMM STACEY D
KASPERBAUER HEATH J
HALE SHAWN R
PETERSON CURTIS
NELSON OLAF

LECH BRAD

KASUSKE BRIAN K
BETKE BRYCE K
ZIMMERMAN BRANDON
LOSH MERLE
BRODERICK PETER A
BRIGHT MIKE

ABBOTT MICHAEL R
BLECHA DON E

NOBEN JAMES W
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
77
77

$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$27.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 6:57:41 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 137 @ $10.00

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $274.00 Per Class
1- 0816237 GEORGIMIKEL
2 14 16828 DEFORD JOHN M
3 1430114 JOHNSON NELS D
4 1774637 ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
5 1777974 KRINKE MORGAN M
6 4035202 KERNWALTER
7 82 02755 BEYER MARTY
8 8505161 NOLAND STEVE
9 8604410 MORGAN MIKE
10 9201407 MANSON CRAIG A
11 0765039 DENNIS MIKE W
12 1013743 FERGUSON GREGORY
13 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J
14 1314662  MULINIX JOSH
15 13 14764 PFEIL TODD M
16 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E
17 1622027 DOWNS CARSON M
18 1770546 COLE CHRISTIAN F
19 3201780 BARGELL JONATHAN D
20 3204384 COX MARVIN
21 87 03956 GILLIAM JACK B
22 1211128 CRABTREE CODY
23 1311258 BARNETT BROOKE
24 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
25 3218085 SCHULTZ BILL
26 8306904 STORMHARLAN L
27 . 8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E
28 8902902 HELDTRICKD
29 0315738 LACINA ANDREW G
30 1516062 MCGILL BRYCE M
31 3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K
32 7810285  CIESLIK MIKE
33 9911043 TEEL PAULM

Payoff For Class # 3
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
84 $27.25
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
83 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00-
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
82 $0.00
81 $0.00
81 $0.00
81 $0.00
81 $0.00
81 $0.00

6/21/2018 6:57:34 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



ZARUBA HANDICAP
Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 137 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2
High Gun Payoff
Total Money $274.00 PerClass
1 14 16749 ERICSON TYLER S
2 1516074 KILE SEAN P
3 1610300 GERMANY MITCHELL G
4 1627261 BURMA JAMES D
5 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN
6 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER
7 1771333 SPICER SCOTT Q
8 1776329 DAWSON JOLENE R
9 8705747 SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
10 8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R
11 04 10796 REHOR RICHARD E
12 1110106 PETERSEN CASEY
13 12 15895 KINER STEVE
14 1311762 LIONBERGER JOSH M
156 1318099  INGALLS EVANC
16 17 71687 MERRITT WILLIAM L
17 2020985 TAYLORROB M
18 32 15200 OHLSON TERRY
19 4906562 NELSON TRUMAN M
20 8306463 WEINER PERRY L
21 8405995 VAN ZANDT DAN
22 8406642 BRANDT TERRY L

87
87
87
87
87
86

88

85
85
85
85
85
85
85

85

85
85

$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$54.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 6:57:25 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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ZARUBA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 137 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

94 05539
88 00978
17 71259
84 02962
94 05329
16 21898
01 13860
05 15892
13 14960
15 16371
19 04319
04 14918
06 16813
10 13959
16 25148
79 08121
91 05701
- 07 68427
08 17070
11 14251
12 14407
1518118
17 70822
32 08650
49 07180
8503183
96 03890

0O ~NOOOGAWN =

NIRNNNNMNDNDNRN=S 2 G o@D aaaao
NO AR WN =20 O0O~NOOOODEWN-=2O

$274.00 Per Class

HLAVAC LESLIEH
BRINGELSON DENIS L
BALLARD RANDY G
GENS SCOTT W
BARTLING RANDY K
CHAPMAN JADE E
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
LARSON LARRY R
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
THOMPSON TOMMY R
CAIN DAN

DENNY JEREMY
BAUER GREGORY C
GLOW RYANT
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
MORRIS RANDALL E
VISEK JARROD R
KURTZ KELLY F
DIETZ BEN R

HOWE HUNTER S
ROBY ETHAN D
FLIERL PAULR
HINMAN RICHARD R
PUTZIER RONALD
DAVIS KEVIN D
ZARUBA MICHAEL L

96
95
94
93
93
92
91
91
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88

$137.00
$82.00
$54.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 6:57:20 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1
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ZARUBA DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 111 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

0 N OGh WN =

NN = a A s
N =20 O0o~NOHAWN=2O

17 71333
17 76329
32 04470
17 77974
84 06642
93 00182
32 13850
95 02168
01 13860
12 14123
17 70546
84 04919
09 24135
94 05539
02 10043
16 27261
3201780
32 04384
87 03956
08 11262
32 07790

12 15895

$222.00 Per Class

SPICER SCOTT Q
DAWSON JOLENE R
CURTIS WM L

KRINKE MORGAN M
BRANDT TERRY L
SCHEER RICHARD W
MITCHELL JiM

KINNE BRYAN C
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
BELLIN CLARK

COLE CHRISTIAN F
MASTEL ROGER E
HANNUM JiM

HLAVAC LESLIE H
PIERNICKY MICHAEL E
BURMA JAMES D
BARGELL JONATHAN D
COX MARVIN

GILLIAM JACK B
SOLOMON BARNEY J
HANLON JIM

KINER STEVE

69
69
69
68
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
66
65
65
63
63
63
61
61
54
51
49

$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 2:59:01 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1 :



ZARUBA DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 111 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

0N A WN

NN N = a3 el a3 el =3 ad a3 = (O
N 20O O 0o~ A WN=O0

14 16749
1520138
96 03890
15 18097
82 02755
86 02390
9100797
02 15813
03 15738
78 10285
83 06463
32 08650
11 10106
32 18085
89 02902
92 01407
17 74637
83 03640
84 05995
85 04360
87 05747
99 15610

$222.00 Per Class

ERICSON TYLER S
CROUSE JARED S
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
LECH SAM J

BEYER MARTY
ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L

HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E

STAAB LUKE J
LACINA ANDREW G
CIESLIK MIKE
WEINER PERRY L
HINMAN RICHARD R
PETERSEN CASEY
SCHULTZ BILL
HELDT RICKD

"MANSON CRAIG A

ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
DANUSER JERRY
VAN ZANDT DAN
WILLIAMS BRAD M
SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
HALL LYLE

75
75
75
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
72
71
71
71
71
70
70
70
70
70
70

$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 2:58:46 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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ZARUBA DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 111 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

0N OBA ON -

07 62405
14 19291
16 22027
16 25148
83 06904
91 05008
95 01493
95 04743
04 10796
82 10098
83 02771
08 16237
1111348
13 00827
15 16371
79 00022
79 03393
87 06786
97 00617
07 68427
85 05161
99 11043
05 12722
15 16062
32 18900

$222.00 Per Class

AMUNDSON RICHARD B
SCHULTE NATHAN E
DOWNS CARSON M
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
STORM HARLAN L
HINMAN NATHAN J
BLECHA DON E
REHOR STACY J
REHOR RICHARD E
BRIGHT MIKE
PRUSSMAN CURT L
GEORG! MIKE L
HANNEMAN DAVE H
ALBERTS TREVIN S
THOMPSON TOMMY R
ZERNGAST LARRY
NOBEN JAMES W
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
TOEDTLI CHRIS D
VISEK JARROD R
NOLAND STEVE
TEEL PAUL M
TANBOUZA FADI
MCGILL BRYCEM
SKALLBERG JOHN

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
76
76
76

$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$27.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 -

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 2:58:32 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



Page 1

ZARUBA DOUBLES 6/21/2018 2:58:13 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 111 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2 5 Classes 3 Places

High Gun Payoff i

Total Money $222.00 Per Class
1 1013743 FERGUSON GREGORY 86 $44.25 |
2 1311258 BARNETT BROOKE 86 $44.25 |
3 1417126 HALE SHAWNR 86 $44.25 |
4 1913087  INGALLS PAUL J 86 $44.25 |
5 2020985 TAYLORROBM 86 $44.25 |
6 0616813 ~ BAUER GREGORY C 85 $0.00 |
7 1114680 KASPERBAUER HEATH J 85 $0.00 |
8 1430114  JOHNSON NELSD 85 $0.00 |
9 1516074 KILE SEANP 85 $0.00 |
10 1610016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 85 $0.00 |
11 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 85 $0.00 |
12 7912430 LECHBRAD 85 $0.00 |
13 8402862 GENSSCOTTW 85 $0.00 |
14 0765038 DENNIS MIKE W 83 $0.00 |
15 0814279  OCONNELL TRAVIS J 83 $0.00 |
16 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 82 $0.00 |
17 1314662  MULINIX JOSH 82 $0.00 |
18 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ 82 $0.00 |



ZARUBA DOUBLES

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 111 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

10 13959
1110783
47 00495
88 00978
1311762
13 18099
14 18893
16 10300
94 04168
07 68360
40 35202
88 03196
0111107
12 11128
32 16432
94 05329
05 15892
06 17543
11 14251
14 16828
15 14007
79 08121
80 07871
85 05261

0o ~NOOO DA WN =

NN 2 A = -
B WN-_2 000N hWN—=O

$222.00 Per Class

GLOWRYANT
BROWN CHANDLER
BOLL ROD
BRINGELSON DENIS L
LIONBERGER JOSH M

- INGALLS EVAN C

KILE WYATT M
GERMANY MITCHELL G
KASUSKE BRIAN K
BRYANT ZACH C

KERN WALTER
NEUMANN DEAN R
RENKOSKI CODY L
CRABTREE CODY
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
BARTLING RANDY K
LARSON LARRY R

AMM STACEY D

DIETZ BEN R

DEFORD JOHN M
HUBBARD KARLIE J
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
PENDLETON STEVE M
JOHNSTON KENNETH E

93
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

$111.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/21/2018 2:57:52 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



ZARUBA DOUBLES
Added Money Payoff
7/~ "xoup D 3 Places Paid

Grp

07 62405
16 22027
99 13891

w)

£ 6/21/2018 3:05:42 PM

Name

AMUNDSON RICHARD B
DOWNS CARSON M
HUDSON JAMES W

Added
80 — $21.00
80 $21.00
82 $41.00
83.00

Page 1



ZARUBA DOUBLES
Added Money Payoff

/~oup C 3 Places Paid

Grp

96 05016
H6=25+06
16 25148

15 107

Q

Q

c

6/21/2018
Name
GRAY BRADLEY A 86
FONGEH— MR TN
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A 80
Kile Sean 85

3:05:38 PM

Added
$41.00

$17.00

25, 00
83.00

Page 1



ZARUBA DOUBLES

Added Money Payoff

//“\roup B 3 Places Paid

Grp

06 17543
12 16233
80 07871

w w

6/21/2018 3:05:29 PM

Name
Added
AMM STACEY D 87 — $21.00
ELLWANGER SPENCER J 89 « $41.00
PENDLETON STEVE M g7 v $21.00
83.00

Page 1



ZARUBA DOUBLES

Added Money Payoff

3 Places Paid

14916
11762
00133
16695

/7 Troup A
04
13
97
13
//‘\.\\

Grp

e

6/21/2018 3:05:22 PM

Name

DENNY MARK
LIONBERGER JOSH M
RECHTENBACH DALE A
SHERMAN COLTON D

90
90
93~
91 .~

Added

$8
$8

83

.50
.50
$41.
$25.

00
00

.00

Page 1



ZARUBA DOUBLES
Added Money Payoff

/”\roup AA 3 Places Paid

88 00978
12 14407
82 02852

Grp

6/21/2018 3:05:14 PM

Name

BRINGELSON DENIS L
HOWE HUNTER S
WELTE STANLEY G

91"
93 «—
92.

Added

$17.00"
$41.00
$25.00 v

83.00

Page 1



ZBARUBA DOUBLES
Added Money Payoff

7 Troup AAA 3 Places Paid

Grp
12 13144 ARRA
11 15215 ARRA
10 13959 ARA
13 14960 ARA

Name

BOWMAN JACK A
DRAHOTA LUMIR Z
GLOW RYAN T
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J

6/21/2018 3:05:05 PM

93
93
93
94

Added

$14.
$14.
$14.
.00

$41
83

00
00
00

.00

Page 1



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Added Money Payoff
/7 =oup AAA 3 Places Paid

Grp
11 10783 ARRA
99 00855 ARA
84 02962 DAR
49 06420 ARA

Name

BROWN CHANDLER
DALTON BRITT
GENS SCOTT W
NAGEL FRED

6/22/2018 12:17:01 PM

100
99
99
99

Added

$62.
$20.
$20.
$20.

123.

00
50
50
50

50

Page 1



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff
7 =oup AA

14
16
94
15
11

16828
10300

04168

16062
15582

3 Places Paid

Grp

EEEER

Name

DEFORD JOHN M-
GERMANY MITCHELL G
KASUSKE BRIAN K
MCGILL BRYCE M
YORK ALEX M

99
98
98
98
100

Added

$37.
.25
.25
.25

$8
$8
$8

$62.
123.

6/22/2018 12:17:12 PM

00

00

75

Page 1



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP 6/22/2018 12:17:21 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff
7/ TSoup A 3 Places Paid

Grp Name
Added
04 14916 A DENNY MARK 95 $15.50
12 16664 A GILLESPIE SHANE C 95 $15.50
01 11225 A LONNEMAN GLEN D .95 $15.50
32 16432 A PRITCHARD BRIAN K 96 $62.00 >
13 16695 A SHERMAN COLTON D 95 $15.50
124.00



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff
/7 T=oup B

15
78
84
28
85

3 Places Paid

20138
01357
04919

00350

04360

Grp

W ww ww

Name

CROUSE JARED S
LACINA KENT
MASTEL ROGER E
MUNSON LOU ANN
WILLIAMS BRAD M

6/22/2018 12:17:35 PM

94
95
92
92
92

Added

$37.
$62.
.25
$8.
.25

58

58

123.

00
00

25

75

Page 1



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Added Money Payoff

7 TSoup C 3 Places Paid

Grp
87 03749 C
01 13860 C
16 25148 C

6/22/2018 12:17:45 PM

Name

MCINTIRE SCOTT
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A

91
91

Added

$49.50
$49.50
$25.00

124.00

Page 1



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP
Added Money Payoff

TN
yup D 3 Places Paid

Grp
28 04068 , D
16 26962 D
15 18097 D

Name

FALK III PETER
FOCHER ZANE H
LECH SAM J

6/22/2018 12:17:54 PM

96
91
91

Added

$62.
$31.
$31.

124.

00
00
00

00

Page 1
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NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 158 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

11 10783
14 16828
49 06420
84 02962
99 00855
15 16062
16 10300
20 20985
94 04168
95 04743
01 10070
13 16333
28 05615
47 00495
88 00978
0111107
10 13743
12 14407
1313653
14 18893
32 16432
01 11225
04 14916
05 17119
06 16813
10 13959
12 16664
78 01357
15 20138

e ~NOOOA wWwN -

N NNRN= = 4 A A
W N0 000~NOOTO_WN-_O

NN NDNN
© 00N OO,

$316.00 Per Class

BROWN CHANDLER
DEFORD JOHN M
NAGEL FRED

GENS SCOTT W
DALTON BRITT
MCGILL BRYCE M
GERMANY MITCHELL G
TAYLOR ROB M
KASUSKE BRIAN K
REHOR STACY J
KLEIN DUSTIN R.
ZOLCK WESTON LEE
HAVERLY TROY

BOLL ROD
BRINGELSON DENIS L
RENKOSKI CODY L
FERGUSON GREGORY
HOWE HUNTER S
BUDIN ELIZABETH J
KILE WYATT M
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
LONNEMAN GLEN D
DENNY MARK
KISSLER SHANE J
BAUER GREGORY C
GLOW RYAN T
GILLESPIE SHANE C
LACINA KENT
CROUSE JARED S

100
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94

$168.00
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$39.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 12:13:04 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

' Page

1



Page 1

NEB DOUBLES CHAMPI!ONSHIP 6/22/2018 12:13:12 PM

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 158 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2 5 Classes 3 Places

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $316.00 Per Class
1 1311258 BARNETT BROOKE 93 $63.00 |
2 1514007 HUBBARD KARLIE J 93 $63.00 |
3 2803435 CYRPAULT 93 $63.00 |
4 4903250 FELBER BOB 93 $63.00 |
5 8210098 BRIGHT MIKE 93 $63.00 |
6 0515892 LARSON LARRY R 92 $0.00 |
7 1314662  MULINIX JOSH 92 $0.00 |
8 1513532 HUNTER ALEXJ 92 $0.00 |
9 1610016 DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 92 $0.00 |
10 1903440 BRIGHT DEAN 92 $0.00 |
11 7912430 LECH BRAD 92 $0.00 |
12 8404919 MASTEL ROGERE 92 $0.00 |
13 8504360 WILLIAMS BRAD M 92 $0.00 |
14 9405329 BARTLING RANDY K 92 $0.00 |
15 0113860 MOOREHEAD JEREMY A 91 $0.00 |
16 0210043 PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 91 $0.00 |
17 0766058 SKOGEN DENTON J 91 $0.00 |
18 0768427 VISEK JARROD R 91 $0.00 |
19 1114680 KASPERBAUER HEATHJ 91 $0.00 |
20 1417126  HALE SHAWNR 91 $0.00 |
21 1419291 - SCHULTE NATHAN E 91 $0.00 |
22 1518097 LECH SAMJ 91 $0.00 |
23 1520374 SMEDRA JORDYN M 91 $0.00 |
24 1626962 FOCHER ZANE H 91 $0.00 |
25 7900022 ZERNGAST LARRY 91 $0.00 |
26 7911267 DAVIS DARIN 91 $0.00 |
27 9105098  HINMAN NATHAN J 91 $0.00 |
28 1114251 DIETZBENR 90 $0.00 |
29 1311762 LIONBERGER JOSH M 90 $0.00 |
30 1417249 KROLIKOWSKI JADE | 90 $0.00 |
31 1430114 JOHNSON NELS D 90 $0.00 |
32 1519906 KLASSEN ANTHONY J 90 $0.00 |
33 1625148 WRIGHT CHAYDEN A 90 $0.00 |
34 8803196 NEUMANN DEAN R 90 $0.00 |



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 158.@ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3

High Gun Payoff

Total Money

01 13244
06 17543
07 65039
08 14279

. 13 18099
14 18821
16 25106
3201780
32 08650
79 08121
80 02153
83 06904
87 05747
97 00617
99 11043
1211128
13 14764
32 09623
85 05261
92 01407
06 17193
11 10106
11 15599
15 16371
17 74637
40 35202
79 06298
84 06642

' 87 06786
93 00182
96 05016

O N O WON =

WWNNNDNDNNRNNNRN=S 2 =2 3 @2 3 .a.aa0
S O WO NOOONAWN=OOONOOGOMAWN-—=O

s
)

$316.00 Per Class

NOWAK JOHN R
AMM STACEY D
DENNIS MIKE W
OCONNELL TRAVIS J
INGALLS EVAN C
GARDNER CHRISTOFER A
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
BARGELL JONATHAN D
HINMAN RICHARD R
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
GALE TOUBE

STORM HARLAN L
SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
TOEDTL!I CHRIS D
TEEL PAUL M
CRABTREE CODY
PFEIL TODD M
JOHNSON RICK
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
MANSON CRAIG A
LUXBILLT )
PETERSEN CASEY
LOSCHEN STEVEN H
THOMPSON TOMMY R
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
KERN WALTER

BURGIN MITCHELL J
BRANDT TERRY L
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
SCHEER RICHARD W
GRAY BRADLEY A

89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

89 .

88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87

© $21.00

$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 12:13:21 PM

5 Classes 3-Places

Page
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NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 158 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4

High Gun Payoff
Total Money

0 N OO hA WN -

W NNNDNMNDNODNDNNDDRND = 2 @ a3 A a (O
O W o ~NOOOAEWN-2OOOO~NOO M, WN-=O

07 68360
19 04319
32 06720
0112636
08 17070
13 14705
15 16074
89 02902
04 10796

- 14 17652

83 02771
85 08320
91 00797
14 16749
19 13087
79 04774
80 07871
95 01493
09 24135
32 18085
09 21036
16 22027
16 23925
19 14371
49 07180
78 10285
96 03890
02 15813
82 06347
95 04536

$316.00 Per Class

BRYANT ZACH C

CAIN DAN

FRYE CHRIS D

ROSS GORDON R
KURTZ KELLY F
WEVER KEO J

KILE SEAN P

HELDT RICK D
REHOR RICHARD E
JONES BRENNAN N
PRUSSMAN CURT L
KLOSTER KARL E
HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E
ERICSON TYLER S
INGALLS PAUL J
NELSON OLAF
PENDLETON STEVE M
BLECHA DONE
HANNUM JIM
SCHULTZ BILL

SNELL BRADYN D
DOWNS CARSON M
IMLER JUSTIN P
KALSOW RICK
PUTZIER RONALD
CIESLIK MIKE
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
STAAB LUKE J /
GUINOTTE JIM O
CHRISTENSEN MIKE D

86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80

$105.25
$105.25
$105.25
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 12:13:27 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP 6/22/2018 12:13:36 PM Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 158 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff

5 Classes 3 Places

O ~NOO OB WN =

Total Money ' $316.00 Per Class

1111348  HANNEMAN DAVE H 79 $52.50 |

1511805  HAFER DYLAN C 79 © $52.50 |

3203438 CARLSON DONJ 79 $52.50 |

7903393  NOBEN JAMES W 79 $52.50 |

8505161  NOLAND STEVE 79 $52.50 |

9915610  HALL LYLE 79 $52.50 |

0816237 GEORGIMIKEL 78 $0.00 |

1114683  LINDSTROM WYATT M. 78 $0.00 |
9 8202755 BEYER MARTY 78 $0.00 |
10 8303640 DANUSER JERRY 78 $0.00 |
11 8306463 WEINER PERRY L 78 $0.00 |
12 0910048 CLODFELTER JAMES D 77 $0.00 |
13 1776605 DETAVERNIER DAN R 77 $0.00 |
14 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN 77 $0.00 |
15° 8405995 VAN ZANDT DAN 77 $0.00 |
16 8703956  GILLIAM JACK B 77 $0.00 |
17 0762405 AMUNDSON RICHARD B 76 $0.00 |
18 1214123  BELLIN CLARK 76 $0.00 |
19 3213850 MITCHELL JIM 76 $0.00 |
20 0315738 LACINA ANDREW G 75 $0.00 |
21 2811128 = PETERSON CURTIS 75 $0.00 |
22 3204714 DAVIS JOHNW 74 $0.00 |
23 1418894 MOORE WAYNE S 73 $0.00 |
24 3204384 COXMARVIN 73 $0.00 |
25 9502168 KINNE BRYANC 73 $0.00 |
26 1625446 JANKOVITZ TUCKER S 72 $0.00 |
27 0811262 SOLOMON BARNEY J 71 $0.00 |
28 1627767 NOWAK LANDEN S 71 $0.00 |
29 1771333 SPICERSCOTTQ 71 $0.00 |
30 1627261 BURMA JAMES D 67 $0.00 |
31 1775410 - PANKONIN JARED R- . 62 $0.00 |
32 3207790  HANLON JIM 61 $0.00 |
33 9405539 HLAVAC LESLIEH 45 $0.00 |
34 3203662 CHASE MICKEY D 37 $0.00 |



A ODN -

NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 2 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 17 @ $5.00
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $28.33 Per Class
16 10300 GERMANY MITCHELL G - 98
9504743 REHOR STACY J 98
8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 97
0111107 RENKOSKI CODY L 96

6/22/2018 12:14:56 PM

Payoff For Class # 1

$14.00 |
$14.00 |
$0.00 |
$0.00 |

3 Classes 2 Places

Page

1



D hWN =

NEB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 2 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 17 @ $5.00
High Gun Payoif

Total Money .$28.33 Per Class
04 14916 DENNY MARK 95
1013959 GLOWRYANT 95
0113860 MOOREHEAD JEREMY A 91
1518097 LECH SAM J 91
1430114  JOHNSON NELSD 90
0113244 NOWAKJOHNR 89

6/22/2018 12:14:58 PM

Payoff For Class # 2 3 Classes 2 Places

$14.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page

1



N O A WWN o

NEB DOUBLES

CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 2 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 17 @ $5.00

High Gun Payofif
Total Money

11 156599
79 06298
13 14705
3218085
16 22027
96 03890
94 05539

$28.33 Per Class

LOSCHEN STEVEN H
BURGIN MITCHELL J
WEVER KEO J
SCHULTZ BILL
DOWNS CARSON M
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
HLAVAC LESLIE H

87
87
85

82
81.

81
45

Payoff For Class # 3

$14.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 12:15:01 PM

3 Classes 2 Places

Page

1
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NTA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 182 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 5
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $364.00 Per Class
1 02 10364 WEISS ROBERTC B - $52.00
2 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER . 81 $52.00
3 1416749 ERICSON TYLER S 81 $52.00
4 1610300 GERMANY MITCHELL G 81 $52.00
5 1627767 NOWAK LANDEN S ' 81 $52.00
6 7903393 NOBEN JAMES W - & $52.00
7 8306463 WEINER PERRY L 81 $52.00
8 0113244 NOWAK JOHN R 80 $0.00
9 3204384 COX MARVIN 80 $0.00
10 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN - 80 $0.00
11 95 04536 CHRISTENSENMIKE D . 80 $0.00
12 0515901 ASSMANN MEGAN E ' 79 $0.00
13 07 66058 SKOGEN DENTON J 79 $0.00
14 1214066 GRAY ELAINE F 79 $0.00
15 3205857 ELLWANGER GARY D 79 $0.00
16 32 09623 JOHNSON RICK 79 $0.00
17 7900022 ZERNGAST LARRY 79 $0.00
18 8206347 GUINOTTEJIMO 79 $0.00
19 0210043 PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 78 $0.00
20 1115599 LOSCHEN STEVEN H 78 $0.00
21 7911267 DAVIS DARIN 78 $0.00
22 9501493 BLECHA DONE 77 $0.00
23 0910048 CLODFELTER JAMES D 76 $0.00
24 96 05016 GRAY BRADLEY A 76 $0.00
- 25 1430114 JOHNSON NELS D 74 $0.00
26 8303640 DANUSER JERRY 73 $0.00
‘27 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 72 $0.00
28 1013009 TURNER TAPANGA B 71 $0.00
99 15610 HALL LYLE 71 $0.00
30 3203438 CARLSON DON J 70 $0.00
31 Q762405 AMUNDSON RICHARD B 69 $0.00
32 0112636 ROSS GORDON R 68 $0.00
33 1214123 BELLIN CLARK 66 $0.00
34 1111348 HANNEMAN DAVE H - 64 $0.00
35 3203662 CHASE MICKEY D o 61 $0.00
36 0924135 HANNUM JIM 55 $0.00
37 8506131 WALKENHORST WAYNE C 52 $0.00
38 9000182 .- REINSCH JOHN M 49 ' $0.00

E

6/22/2018 4:05:50 RM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



N Page 1
NTA HANDICAP . . 6/22/2018 4:05:40 PM

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 182 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4 5 Classes 3 Places
77\ High Gun Payoff

- * Total Money $364.00 Per Class )
1 06 17193 LUXBILLT 84 : $45.50 |
2 1211128 CRABTREE CODY 84 $45.50 |
3 1518097 LECH SAM J 84 $45.50 |
4 49 06420 NAGEL FRED © 84 $45.50 |
5 8306904 STORMHARLANL . 84 $45.50 |
6 8504360 WILLIAMS BRAD M 84 $45.50 |
7 8902902 HELDTRICKD ‘84 $45.50 |
8 9100797 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E 84 $45.50 |

‘9 0410796 REHOR RICHARD E 83 $0.00 |
10 0816237 GEORGI MIKE L o 83 $0.00 |
11 0920917 ALBERS WESLEY G 83 $0.00 |
12 17 79231 RITTHALER KAYL B 83 $0.00 |
13 1851312 LUTZ CARLAR 83 $0.00 |
14 .32 13850 MITCHELL JIM 83 $0.00 |
15 8202755 BEYER MARTY 83 $0.00 .|

.16 9105701 MORRIS RANDALL E 83 $0.00 |
17 93 00182 SCHEER RICHARD W 83 $0.00 |
18 94 04168 KASUSKE BRIAN K 83 $0.00 |
19 0215813 . STAAB LUKE J 82 $0.00 |
20 07 65039 DENNIS MIKE W 82 $0.00 |
21 1419291 SCHULTE NATHAN E 82 $0.00 |
22 15 20374 SMEDRA JORDYN M ' 82 $0.00 |
23 1770822 FLIERL PAUL R - 82 $0.00 |

7N\ 24 1914371  KALSOW RICK 82 $0.00 |
v ©25 2009813 JACOBS JERRY J 82 $0.00 |
26 3202792 BRODERICK PETER A 82 $0.00 |
27 3206720 FRYE CHRIS D ) ~ 82 $0.00 |
28 3215200 OHLSON TERRY 82 $0.00 |
29 3217760 SCHLAGER RICHARD T 82 $0.00 |
30 4700495 BOLL ROD 82 $0.00 |
31 4903250 FELBER BOB 82 $0.00 |
32 8201941 CATTERSON DONALD E 82 $0.00 |
33 8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETHE 82 $0.00 |
34 8705747 SULLIVAN MICHAEL J ' 82 $0.00 |
35 9700617 TOEDTLICHRIS D 82 $0.00 |

N



NTA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 182 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3

Total Money

12 14407
13 16333
32 18085
7904774
84 02962
84 04919
84 06642
85 05161
87 06786
94 05329
96 03890
01 13542
06 16813
13 13653

0O ~NOO A WN

P QR G | G G G O (o)
A WOWN =20

16 22027
16 25389
3217785
84 05995
85 03183
86 05323
88 03196
92 01407
99 00374
12 16664
13 14764
15 19906
16 25106
17 71333
17 76605
27 03050
78 01357
80 02837

- 19 03440
28 03435
3201780
86 04410
94 05539
99 03836

)
W WWWWWWWWWNNNNNNDNNNNN=2 2
© 00N WN=20O©00~NDOGONHAWN-=0© =

14 16828

High Gun Payoff

$364.00 Per Class

HOWE HUNTER S
ZOLCK WESTON LEE
SCHULTZ BILL
NELSON OLAF
GENS SCOTT W
MASTEL ROGER E
BRANDT TERRY L
NOLAND STEVE
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
BARTLING RANDY K
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
KLEIN DUANE D
BAUER GREGORY C
BUDIN ELIZABETH J

'DEFORD JOHN M

DOWNS CARSON M
WRIGHT TREVOR L
SCHMIDT DALE A
VAN ZANDT DAN
DAVIS KEVIN D
WOLKEN EDWARD A
NEUMANN DEAN R
MANSON CRAIG A
SPENCE K L
GILLESPIE SHANE C
PFEIL TODD M
KLASSEN ANTHONY J
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
SPICER SCOTT Q
DETAVERNIER DAN R
BOHNE CARLR
LACINA KENT
MARKEY MIKE
BRIGHT DEAN
CYRPAULT
BARGELL JONATHAN D
MORGAN MIKE

‘HLAVAC LESLIE H

CHRISTEN DONALD L

88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86

IS

86
86

85
85
85
85
85

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00"

6/22/2018 4:05:31 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



NTA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 182 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2

Total Money

0111107
08 17070
15 16062
15 16074
15 16371
17 74637
28 05615
32 07790
32 16432
83 02771
87 03956
04 14918

. 0515892
13 11762

14 18821
17 70096
78 10285
79 12430
81 05414
82 10098
88 00978
99 11043
0111225
0113860
03 15738
06 17543
08 14279
10 13743
11 10106

0O N ORA WN=

>
W WRNNNNMNMNNNMNN= = 2 oo a2 s ©
— VO NI RIN2OO0ONOND®N 2O

15 14007
17 70546
19 13087
49 07180

W W ww
GO b~ N

11 14680

80 02153 -

High Gun Payoff

$364.00 Per Class

RENKOSKI CODY L
KURTZ KELLY F
MCGILL BRYCE M

KILE SEAN P
THOMPSON TOMMY R
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
HAVERLY TROY
HANLON JIM
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
PRUSSMAN CURT L
GILLIAM JACK B
DENNY JEREMY
LARSON LARRY R
LIONBERGER JOSH M
GARDNER CHRISTOFER A
OCENASEK CURTIS
CIESLIK MIKE

LECH BRAD

ELSEY GARY D
BRIGHT MIKE
BRINGELSON DENIS L
TEEL PAUL M
LONNEMAN GLEN D
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
LACINA ANDREW G
AMM STACEY D
OCONNELL TRAVIS J
FERGUSON GREGORY
PETERSEN CASEY
KASPERBAUER HEATH J
HUBBARD KARLIE J
COLE CHRISTIAN F
INGALLS PAUL J
PUTZIER RONALD
GALE TOUBE

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89

$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 4:05:21 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1
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NTA HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 182 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

16 25148
14 17249
01 10070
10 13959
13 14960
16 27261
17 77597
17 77974
9 0768360
10 1314662
11 1314705
12 1518118
13 16 26962
14 1904319
15 32 08650
16 79 08121
17 9105098
18 1114251
19 1311258
20 1315741

© 21 1418894

-

22 1610016
23 1771687
24 49 06562
25 79 06298
26 07 68427
27 0811262
28 1318099
20 1771259
30 2020985
31 28 04068
32 3204714
33 4035202
34 9504743
35 99 00855

$364.00 Per Class

WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
KROLIKOWSKI JADE |
KLEIN DUSTIN R
GLOW RYAN T
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
BURMA JAMES D
BAEHR HAYDEN E
KRINKE MORGAN M
BRYANT ZACH C
MULINIX JOSH
WEVER KEO J

ROBY ETHAN D
FOCHER ZANE H
CAIN DAN

HINMAN RICHARD R
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
HINMAN NATHAN J
DIETZ BENR
BARNETT BROOKE
HEITZ COREY R
MOORE WAYNE S
DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
MERRITT WILLIAM L
NELSON TRUMAN M
BURGIN MITCHELL J
VISEK JARROD R
SOLOMON BARNEY J
INGALLS EVAN C
BALLARD RANDY G
TAYLOR ROB M
FALK Il PETER
DAVIS JOHN W
KERN WALTER
REHOR STACY J
DALTON BRITT

99
97
96
95
95
95
95

95

£gRLRRER

94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

$182.00
$109.00
$72.75
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 4:05:12 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1
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NTA HANDICAP

Option 6 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 18 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 3
~ -High Gun Payoff

Total Money

91 05701
0215813
14 16749
01 13244
09 10048
14 30114

$30.00 Per Class

MORRIS RANDALL E
STAAB LUKE J
ERICSON TYLER S
NOWAK JOHN R

CLODFELTER JAMES D.

JOHNSON NELS D

83
82
81
80
76
74

$18.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 4:07:10 PM

3 Classes 2 Places
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NTA HANDICAP

Option 6 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 18 @ $5.00
7N High Gun Payoff

Total Money

79 12430
88 00978
32:18085
96 03890
16 22027
94 05539
15 18097

$30.00 Per Class

LECH BRAD
BRINGELSON DENIS L
SCHULTZ BILL
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
DOWNS CARSON M
HLAVAC LESLIEH
LECH SAM J

90
90
88
88

87

85
84

Payoff For Class # 2

$15.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/22/2018 4:07:08 PM

3 Classes 2 Places

Page

1



NTA HANDICAP

Option 6 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 18 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 1

/7™ High Gun Payoff

O H WN =

Total Money

10 13959.
13 14705
79 06298
95 04743
0111107

$30.00 Per Class

GLOWRYANT
WEVER KEO J
BURGIN MITCHELL J
REHOR STACY J
RENKOSKI CODY L

95
94

92
91

$18.00 |
$12.00 |
$0.00 |
$0.00 |
$0.00 |

6/22/2018 4:07:05 PM

3 Classes 2 Places

Page

1



NTA HANDICAP 6/22/2018 4:02:43 PM Page 1

Option 5 - JACKPOT PUR thal Playing 33 @ $40.00 - 3 Places Group 18 To
~—. Percentage Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid
56.1 10 13959 GLOW RYAN T 95 $330.00
29.2 13 14960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J 95 $330.00
58.1 13 14705 WEVER KEO J 94 $198.00
15.1 79 08121 MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI 94 ‘ $198.00
57.5 79 06298 BURGIN MITCHELL J 93 $264.00

$1320.00



NTA HANDICAP . 6/22/2018 4:01:26 PM Page 1
Added Money Payoff

ffxﬁxdage Group 18.0 To 20.5 Percentage System Payoff 3 Places Paid
Grp Name
Added

16 27261 19 BURMA JAMES D 95 $62.00
17 71687 20.5 MERRITT WILLIAM L 93 ' $12.50
14 18894 20.5 MOORE WAYNE S 93 $12.50
15 18118 18 ROBY ETHAN D 94 $37.00

124.00



NTA HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff

o

17

16
32
17

16

“rdage Group 21.0

77597
26962
08650
77974
25148

To

Grp

23.

22
22
22
21
22

5

Percentage System Payoff

Name

- BAEHR HAYDEN E

FOCHER ZANE H
HINMAN RICHARD R
KRINKE MORGAN M
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A

6/22/2018 4:01:29 PM

99

3 Places Paid

.Added

$18.
S$12.
$12.
$18.
$62.

124.

50
50
50
50
00

00

Page 1



NTA HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff

/fw\rdage Group 24.0

19

91
87
28
14
13
13

04319
05098
05746
07802
17249
14662
14705

Grp

25.5°
25
24
24
25

25.5
24

6/22/2018 4:01:32 PM

Percentage System Payoff

Name

CAIN DAN
HINMAN NATHAN J

-JOHNSON DAVE A

KOSIBA LOU L
KROLIKOWSKI JADE I
MULINIX JOSH
WEVER KEO J

94
94
95
94
97
94
94

3 Places Paid

Added

$5.
$5.
$37.
$5.
$62.
$5.
$5.

124.

00

00"

00
00
00
00
00

00

Page 1 °



NTA HANDICAP
Added Money Payoff

//\Hrdage Group 27.0

Pk
A

14
10
01
13

17434
13959
10070
14960

To

Grp

27.

27
27"
27
27

0

'6/22/2018 4:01:35 PM

Percentage System Payoff 3 Places Paid

Name
Added
CHRISTIANSEN MAX S 97 562.00
GLOW RYAN T 95 . 512.50
KLEIN DUSTIN R 96 $37.00
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J 95 512.50
124.00

Page 1



NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff

f/\\pup AAA

12
13
08
49
88
13

13144
14819
12774
06420
03196
16333

3 Places Paid

Grp

- 6/23/2018 6:14:31 PM

Name

BOWMAN JACK A
CHRISTTIANCY TRENTON
GRYBOWSKI CORBIN
NAGEL FRED

NEUMANN DEAN R
ZOLCK WESTON LEE

200
199
200
199
199
199

Added

$100
$12

250.

.00
.50
$100.
S$12.
$12.
$12.

00
50
50
50

00

Page 1



NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff

k/m\oup AR
16 10016
10 13743
15 14007
99 14837

3 Places Paid

Grp

EEEER

6/23/2018 6:14:50 PM

Name

DETAVERNIER PAYTON A 200

FERGUSON GREGORY 200
HUBBARD KARLIE J 200
MARSH JON A - 200

\

Added

$62.
$62.
$62.
$62.

250.

50
50
50
50

00

Page 1



NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff

/’&\DUP A 3 Places Paid

09 20917
09 20252
15 13532
09 24753

Grp

b

Name

ALBERS WESLEY G
BRYANT DANIEL S
HUNTER ALEX J

UDEN DAVID JAY

6/23/2018 6:15:26 PM

195
197
196
195

Added

$25.
$125.
$75.
$25.

250.

00
00
00
00

00

Page 1



NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff
—

/" “Soup B 3 Places Paid

14 17126
17 77596
16 25148

Grp

w

6/23/2018
Name
HALE SHAWN R 197
MCVEIGH HANK M 199
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A 198

6:15:35 PM

Added

$50.
$125.
$75.

250.

00
00
00

00

Page 1



NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff
/" ™Soup C 3 Places Paid

P
\

11

-91

04
13

14635

05701
10796
13566

Grp

Q0 0

" 6/23/2018

Name

MOORE SABRA L
MORRIS RANDALL E
REHOR RICHARD E
TREFFER PAUL

193
193
192
192

6:15:48 PM

Added

$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00

250.00

Page 1



NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Mbney Payoff

%

“oup D 3 Places Paid

17 77341
16 25106 -
17 77974

Grp

w}

Name

ANDERSEN LEIF E
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
KRINKE MORGAN M

6/23/2018 6:15:56 PM

191
196
195

Added
$50

$125.
$75.

250

.00
00

00

.00

Page 1



NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 206 @ $10.00

- High Gun Payoff
Total Money

0 ~NO Oh WN -

w WWNNNNNNDMNDNRNNRB = 2 A o o & a s o (©
BLELELRELLEBINZIROINYNSowlooarwmio

10 13743
16 10016
09 24740
1211128
13 16333
16 10300
17 77596
49 06420
88 03196
94 04168
06 16813
11 10106
11 14251
11 15215
14 18587
14 18893
1511805
1625148

'20 20985

79 12430
95 04743
99 00855
07 65039
09 20252
10 13959
11 14680
13 13653
1417126
14 17249
14 18821
14 19291
15 15486
16 22404
82 03891
88 00078
01 10070
11 10783
16 25106
7903393

$412.00 Per Class

FERGUSON GREGORY
DETAVERNIER PAYTON A
HANNUM JOSH E
CRABTREE CODY

ZOLCK WESTON LEE
GERMANY MITCHELL G
MCVEIGH HANK M

NAGEL FRED

" NEUMANN DEAN R

KASUSKE BRIAN K
BAUER GREGORY C
PETERSEN CASEY
DIETZ BENR
DRAHOTA LUMIR Z
BARTON RYAN L
KILE WYATT M
HAFER DYLAN C.
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
TAYLOR ROB M
LECH BRAD

REHOR STACY J
DALTON BRITT
DENNIS MIKE W
BRYANT DANIEL S
GLOWRYANT

- KASPERBAUER HEATH J

BUDIN ELIZABETH J
HALE SHAWN R
KROLIKOWSKI JADE |
GARDNER CHRISTOFER A
SCHULTE NATHAN E
FEENEY CARSON J
SALINAS RUBEN
HANSEN RANDY D
BRINGELSON DENIS L -
KLEIN DUSTIN R
BROWN CHANDLER
JUNGCK HANNAH PJ
NOBEN JAMES W

Payoff For Class # 1
200 $164.75
200 $164.75
199 $10.25
199 $10.25
199 $10.25
199 $10.25
199 $10.25
199 $10.25
199 $10.25
199 $10.25
198 $0.00
198 $0.00
198 $0.00
198 $0.00
198 $0.00
198 $0.00
198 $0.00
198 $0.00
198 $0.00
198 $0.00
198 $0.00
198 $0.00
197 $0.00
197 $0.00
197 $0.00
197 $0.00
197 $0.00
197 $0.00
197 $0.00
197 $0.00
197 $0.00
197 $0.00
197 $0.00
197 $0.00
197 $0.00
196 $0.00
196 $0.00
196 $0.00
196 $0.00

6/23/2018 5:53:13 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page

1



NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 206 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2
/7~ High Gun Payoff

Total Money

0111107
05 15466
09 20917
13 18099
15 18097
1520374
17 77974
3018120
3213129
40 35202
02 15813
05 15892
07 62405
13 14764
15 16062
19 03440
79 08121
80 02153

80 02837
82 02755
84 02962
85 05261
92 01407
11 14635
12 16664
13 13776
13 14662
14 16828
14 30114
28 03435
28 05615
32 16432
47 00495
49 03250
7911267
82 10098
84 04919
91 05701
94 05329

0N WON

)
w W WWWWWWWNDNNDNNNDNNNDDNDN = A A 2 a3 aaa

$412.00 Per Class

RENKOSKI CODY L
TOOKER GARRETT J
ALBERS WESLEY G
INGALLS EVAN C

LECH SAM J

SMEDRA JORDYN M
KRINKE MORGAN M
WHITLOCK MELVIN L
MAVIS DICK

KERN WALTER

STAAB LUKE J
LARSON LARRY R
AMUNDSON RICHARD B
PFEIL TODD M

MCGILL BRYCE M
BRIGHT DEAN
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
GALE TOUBE .
MARKEY MIKE

BEYER MARTY

GENS SCOTTW
JOHNSTON KENNETH E
MANSON CRAIG A
MOORE SABRA L
GILLESPIE SHANE C
GISH CHRIS

‘MULINIX JOSH

DEFORD JOHN M
JOHNSON NELS D
CYRPAULT
HAVERLY TROY
PRITCHARD BRIAN K
BOLL ROD

FELBER BOB

DAVIS DARIN
BRIGHT MIKE
MASTEL ROGER E
MORRIS RANDALL E
BARTLING RANDY K

195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
194
194
194

194 -
' 194

194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193
193

193
. 193

193

$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00 .

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

e — e e — e e e — e e e e —

1

6/23/2018 5:53:24 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 206 @ $10.00
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

0 ~N O O h WN =

W W W W W WWRNRNNNNDNNNNDN=S 22D Qa2 a2 2

04 10796
13 11258
13 13566
14 18894
15 16074
18 56724
84 05995
87 06786
91 05098
01 13860
0617799

08 15246

09 20491
13 11762
13 16695
78 01357
17 70546
17 71687
17 79231
3204714
49 06562
87 05747
06 17978
07 68427
09 21036
14 18234
15 16371
16 26506
32 08650
32 08657
79 00022
79 06298
96 05016

99 13891

0111225

0515901

08 11262
0817070
13 14700
16 20981
16 25389
17 70096
18 56773
1520138
32 18085
95 02929

$412.00 Per Class

REHOR RICHARD E

. BARNETT BROOKE

TREFFER PAUL

MOORE WAYNE S

KILE SEAN P

KROHN NATHAN J

VAN ZANDT DAN
ABBOTT MICHAEL R
HINMAN NATHAN J
MOOREHEAD JEREMY A
HOSTLER CLINT A

'‘MAVIS MORGAN R

SCHOLZ MATTHEW E
LIONBERGER JOSH M
SHERMAN COLTON D
LACINA KENT

COLE CHRISTIAN F
MERRITT WILLIAM L
RITTHALER KAYL B
DAVIS JOHN W
NELSON TRUMAN M
SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
STILL THOMAS S
VISEK JARROD R
SNELL BRADYN D
WITT CARLEY J
THOMPSON TOMMY R
MEDLOCK HENRY M
HINMAN RICHARD R
HLADKY DALE F
ZERNGAST LARRY
BURGIN MITCHELL J
GRAY BRADLEY A
HUDSON JAMES W

LONNEMAN GLEN D

ASSMANN MEGAN E
SOLOMON BARNEY J
KURTZ KELLY F
SARGENT PARKER C
MILLER DAVID K
WRIGHT TREVOR L
OCENASEK CURTIS
RYAN DILLON P
CROUSE JARED S
SCHULTZ BILL
ALEXANDER FRANK M

Payoff For Class # 3
192 $45.75
192 . $45.75
192 . $45.75
192 $45.75
192 $45.75
192 $45.75
192 $45.75
192 $45.75
192 $45.75
191 $0.00
191 $0.00
191 $0.00
191 $0.00
191 $0.00
191 $0.00
191 $0.00
190 $0.00
190 $0.00
190 $0.00
190 $0.00
190 $0.00
190 $0.00
189 $0.00
189 $0.00
189 $0.00
189 $0.00
189 $0.00
189 $0.00
189 $0.00
189 $0.00
189 $0.00
189 $0.00
189 $0.00
189 $0.00
188 $0.00
188 $0.00
188 $0.00
188 $0.00
188 $0.00
188 $0.00
188 $0.00
188 $0.00
188 $0.00
187 $0.00
187 $0.00
187 $0.00

6/23/2018 5:53:38 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page
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NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP 6/23/2018 5:53:50 PM Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 206 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4 5 Classes 3 Places

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $412.00 Per Class
1 0617543 AMM STACEY D 186 $37.25" |
2 0910048 CLODFELTER JAMES D 186 $37.25 |
3 1111348 - HANNEMAN DAVE H 186 $37.25 |
4 1627261 BURMA JAMES D 186 $37.25 |
5 1776329 DAWSON JOLENE R 186 $37.25 |
6 3204384 COXMARVIN 186 $37.25 |
7 7810285  CIESLIK MIKE 186 $37.25 |
8 8306904 STORM HARLAN L 186 $37.25 |
9 9101789 KAYDAVIDH 186 $37.25 |
10 9603890 ZARUBA MICHAEL L 186 $37.25 |
11 9700617 TOEDTL! CHRIS D 186 $37.25 |
12 0210043  PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 185 $0.00 |
13 0315738 LACINA ANDREW G 185 $0.00 |
14 8302771 PRUSSMAN CURT L 185 $0.00 |
15 8406642 BRANDT TERRY L 185 $0.00 |
16 9905947 'MORRIS ROBERTE 185 $0.00 |
17 0617193 LUXBILLT 184 $0.00 |
18 1519906  KLASSEN ANTHONY J 184 $0.00 |
19 1856751 BECKSTROM ELLIOT J 184 $0.00 |
20 3206750 GARCIA JERRY J 184 $0.00 |
21 9912928 GOCKLEY DENNIS R 184 $0.00 |
22 1776605 DETAVERNIER DANR 183 $0.00 |
23 1857130  PIERSON MITCHELL A 183 $0.00 |
24 3205857 ELLWANGER GARY D 183 $0.00 |
25 8004529 HAMILTON CRAIG E 183 $0.00 |
26 8703956  GILLIAM JACK B 183 $0.00 |
27 8802949 FISCUS MILES A 183 $0.00 |
28 1314544 FEENEY BRIAN 182 $0.00 |
29 1417652 JONES BRENNAN N 182 $0.00 |
30 1625870 LARANDEAU JOHN D 182 " $0.00 |
31 '0510670 GRINDSTAFF JR TED H 181 $0.00 |
32 0814279 OCONNELL TRAVIS J 181 $0.00 |
33 1851312 LUTZCARLAR 181 $0.00 | °
34 1857545 THONEN JARED R 181 $0.00 |
35 9100797 HOCKEMEIER MARTIN E 181 $0.00 |
36 0816237 GEORGI MIKE L 180 $0.00 |
37 1013009 TURNER TAPANGA B 180 $0.00 |
38 1771333 - SPICER SCOTTQ 180 $0.00 |
39 1913087  INGALLS PAUL J 180 $0.00 |



NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP 6/23/2018 5:54:02 PM Page 1

Option 1 - LEWIS Total Playing 206 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class# 5 5 Classes 3 Places

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $412.00 Per Class
1 0112636 ROSS GORDONR 179 $58.75 |
2 1416749 ERICSON TYLER S 179 $58.75 |
3 1518118 ROBY ETHAND 179 $5875 | °
4 8902902 HELDTRICKD 179 $58.75 |
5 9300182 SCHEER RICHARD W 179 $58.75 |
6 9501493 BLECHADONE 179 $68.75 |
7 9504536 CHRISTENSEN MIKE D 179 $58.75 |
8 1625543 SARGENT OLIVIAJ 178 $0.00 |
9 1914371 . KALSOW RICK 178 $0.00 |
10 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 178 " $0.00 |
11 3201780 BARGELL JONATHAN D 178 $0.00 |
12 9002985 WEGNER JIM 178 $0.00 |
13 9405539  HLAVAC LESLIE H 178 $0.00 |
14 0210364 WEISS ROBERT C 177 $0.00 |
15 04 12686 ANDERSON ALLEN T 177 $0.00 |
16 0414488 WHITE HAMILTONALEXA 177 $0.00 |
17 1214066  GRAY ELAINE F 177 $0.00 |
18 2703050 BOHNE CARLR 177 $0.00 |
19 7906882 LOOS RICHARD D 177 $0.00 |
20 1770822 FLIERL PAULR 176 $0.00 |
21 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN 176 $0.00 |
22 8105414 ELSEY GARY D 176 $0.00 |
23 1774637 ZABOKRTSKY LANE G 175 $0.00 |
24 1855336 JONES WILLIAM M 175 $0.00 |
' 25 1857267 BALES KAYLAJ 175 $0.00 |
26 9002989 KUCERA DOUGLAS 175 $0.00 |
27 9915610 HALLLYLE 174 $0.00 |
28 NE 0011  BLATCHFORD KOURTNEY 174 $0.00 |
29 3007392 HARVILL BOB ALLEN 173 $0.00 |
30 3213850 MITCHELL JiM 172 $0.00 |
31 7904774  NELSON OLAF 172 - $0.00 |
‘32 3205415 . DUFFEK VERNON R 171 $0.00 |
33 3207790 ' HANLON JIM 169 - $0.00 |
34 1214123  BELLIN CLARK 168 $0.00 |
35 9911043 TEEL PAULM 168 $0.00 |
36 1011067 SCHOLZ MICHAEL E 167 $0.00 |
37 0924135 HANNUM JIM 163 $0.00 |
38 0762333 SNELL COREYJ 162 $0.00 |
39 8100162 PENDLETON TOM S 158 $0.00 |
40 1626505 MEDLOCKMATT G 157 $0.00 |
41 1625446 JANKOVITZ TUCKER S 150 $0.00 |
42 1856172 MEDLOCK GWYNETHH 138 $0.00 |
43 3203662 CHASE MICKEY D 133 $0.00 |
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Page 1

NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP 6/23/2018 6:03:31 PM
Option 2 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 31 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 1 3 Classes 2 Places
High Gun Payoff
Total Money $51.67 Per Class

16 10300 GERMANY MITCHELL G 199 - $31.00 |

9504743 . REHOR STACY J 198 $20.50 |

1013959 GLOWRYANT 197 $0.00 |

88 00978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 197 $0.00 |

0111107 ~ RENKOSKI CODY L 195 $0.00 |

0515466 TOOKER GARRETT J 195 $0.00 |

12 14407 HOWE HUNTER S 195 $0.00 |

1518097 LECH SAMJ 195 $0.00 |

3213129 MAVIS DICK 195 $0.00 |



“ SO0 NOOG D WN =

Page 1
NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP 6/23/2018 6:03:39 PM g

Option 2 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 31 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 2 3 Classes 2 Places
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $51.67 Per Class
1430114  JOHNSON NELS D 193 $25.75 |
19105701 MORRIS RANDALL E 193 $25.75 |
0113860 MOOREHEAD JEREMYA 191 $0.00 |
0617799  HOSTLER CLINT A 191 $0.00 |
0815246  MAVIS MORGAN R 191 $0.00 |
1316695 SHERMAN COLTON D 191 $0.00 |
1516371 THOMPSON TOMMY R 189 $0.00 |
3208657 HLADKY DALE F 189 $0.00 |
7906298  BURGIN MITCHELL J 189 $0.00 |
0 1620981  MILLER DAVID K 188 $0.00 |
1 3218085 SCHULTZ BILL 187 $0.00 |



X

=SSO0 NOOOhAh WN

NEB SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP 6/23/2018 6:03:48 PM Page 1

Option 2 - ATA GUN CLU Total Playing 31 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 3 3 Classes 2 Places
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $51.67 Per Class
17 76329  DAWSON JOLENE R 186 $12.75 |
3204384  COX MARVIN 186 $12.75 |
9101789  KAY DAVID H 186 $12.75 |
96 03890  ZARUBA MICHAEL L 186 $12.75 |
02 10043° PIERNICKY MICHAEL E 185 $0.00 |
1519906  KLASSEN ANTHONY J 184 $0.00 |
1857130  PIERSON MITCHELL A 183 $0.00 |
16 25870 L ARANDEAU JOHN D 182 $0.00 |
0510670  GRINDSTAFF JRTED H 181 $0.00 |
0 9405539 = HLAVACLESLIEH 178 $0.00 |
1 [ N

04 14488  WHITE HAMILTON ALEXA 177 $0.00



NEB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Added Money Payoff
¥ srdage Group 18.0

e -

17
13
79
17
11
11
99
32
84
08
14
12
78
79
17
49
88
11
95
99
13
82
16
86
13

77597
11258
11267
76329
14251
15215
14592
06750
02962
12774
17126
14407
01357
12430
71687
06420
03196
10106
04743
11043
14960

02852

25148
02390
16333

To 27.

Grp

22
27
22.5
20.5
27
27
27
18.5
27
27
26
27
22.5
27
20.5
27
27
27
27
24.5
27
27
22
23
27

0

6/24/2018 3:56:44 PM

High Gun System Payoff

Name

BAEHR HAYDEN E
BARNETT BROOKE
DAVIS DARIN ,
DAWSON JOLENE R
DIETZ BEN R
DRAHOTA LUMIR Z
ELLWANGER J D
GARCIA JERRY J
GENS SCOTT W
GRYBOWSKI CORBIN
HALE SHAWN R
HOWE HUNTER S
LACINA KENT

LECH BRAD
MERRITT WILLIAM L
NAGEL FRED
NEUMANN DEAN R
PETERSEN CASEY
REHOR STACY J
TEEL PAUL M
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
WELTE STANLEY G
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
ZIMMERMAN LESLIE L
ZOLCK WESTON LEE

Added
95 $23.
97 $80.
95 $23.
100 $130.
95 $23.
95 $23.
95 $23.
95 $23.
96 $60.
98 $110.
95 $23.
95 $23.
95 $23.
95 $23.
95 $23.
95 $23.
95 $23.
98 $110.
95 $23.
95 $23.
96 $60.
95 $23.
95 $23.
95 $23.
95 523,
996.

15 Places Paid

50
00
50
00
50
50
50
50
00
00
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
00
50
50
00
50
50
50
50

50

Page 1



NEB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP 6/24/2018 3:25:52 PM Page 1

Option 2 - YDG PURSE Total Playing 10 @ $25.00 - 3 Places Group 18 To 20.5
., High Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid
19.4 17 71687 MERRITT WILLIAM L 95 $125.00
3.1 09 10048 CLODFELTER JAMES D 94 $75.00
54.3 15 19906 KLASSEN ANTHONY J 93 $16.50
25.3 32 07790 HANLON JIM 93 $16.50
6.2 94 05539 HLAVAC LESLIE H 93 $16.50
$249.50



6/24/2018 3:26:12 PM Page 1
Group 21 To 23.5

NEB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 2 - YDG PURSE Total Playing 9 @ $25.00 - 3 Places
~ ™ High Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid
31.5 78 01357 LACINA KENT 95 $112.50
20.4 14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D 94 $67.50
1.1 32 18085 SCHULTZ BILL 93 ' $45.00
$225.00

FalnN



NEB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP 6/24/2018 3:26:23 PM Page 1

Option 2 - YDG PURSE Total Playing 13 @ $25.00 - 3 Places Group 24 To  26.5
~—~ High Gun Payoff
Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid
60.5 79 06298 BURGIN MITCHELL J 94 ' $162.50
22.1 06 16813 BAUER -GREGORY C 93 $97.50
58.5 02 15813 STARB LUKE J 91 $65.00
$325.00

e ™.
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NEB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Optlon 2 - YDG PURSE Total Playlng 23 @
High Gun Payoff

Squad

29.
40.
29.
67.
30.
42.
34.
17.
50.

W s W W N N

Mem #

i3
84
11
11
i3
49
79
88

95

14960
02962
14251
15215
16333
06420
12430
03196
04743

Name

VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
GENS SCOTT W
DIETZ BEN R
DRAHOTA LUMIR 2
ZOLCK WESTON LEE
NAGEL FRED

LECH BRAD
NEUMANN DEAN R
REHOR STACY J

6/24/2018 3:26:32 PM

$25.00 — 3 Places

Score

96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

Group 27

Group

$230.
$230.
$16.
$16.
$16.
$16.
$16.
$16.
$16.

$573.

Page 1

To

Paid
00
00
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

75

27



NEB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 3 - LEWIS TotaI\Playing 170 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1
High Gun Payoff

Total Money

1110106
13 11258
13 14960
84 02962
11 14251
11 15215
12 14407
13 16333
14 17126
16 25148
17 71687
17 77597
32 06750
49 06420
78 01357
79 11267
79 12430
88 03196
95 04743
99 11043
01 10070
09 10048
09 20252
10 13743
11 14680
1417434
14 17652
14 18821
14 18894
14 30114
17 74637
79 06298
79 08121
80 02153
85 05161

O ~N OO A WN -
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87 03956 .

$340.00 Per Class

PETERSEN CASEY
BARNETT BROOKE
VOIGTMAN DAGEN J
GENS SCOTTW
DIETZ BEN R
DRAHOTA LUMIR Z
HOWE HUNTER S
ZOLCK WESTON LEE
HALE SHAWN R
WRIGHT CHAYDEN A
MERRITT WILLIAM L
BAEHR HAYDEN E
GARCIA JERRY J
NAGEL FRED
LACINA KENT

DAVIS DARIN

LECH BRAD

- NEUMANN DEAN R

REHOR STACY J

TEEL PAUL M

KLEIN DUSTIN R
CLODFELTER JAMES D
BRYANT DANIEL S
FERGUSON GREGORY
KASPERBAUER HEATH J
CHRISTIANSEN MAX S
JONES BRENNAN N
GARDNER CHRISTOFER A
MOORE WAYNE S
JOHNSON NELS D
ZABOKRTSKY LANE G
BURGIN MITCHELL J
MERCHLEWITZ JR BERNI
GALE TOUBE

NOLAND STEVE

GILLIAM JACK B

98
97
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

%

95
95
95
95
95
95
94

94
94
94
94

94
94

94
94

94

94
94
94

$170.00
$102.00
$34.00
$34.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00:
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

6/24/2018 3:20:06 PM

5 Classes 3 Places

Page ‘ 1
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NEB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 170 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 2

High Gun Payoff
Total Money $340.00 Per Class

1 0111107 RENKOSKI CODY L 93 $37.75
2 0616813 BAUER GREGORY C 93 $37.75
3 0768427 VISEK JARRODR 4 93 $37.75
4 1519906 KLASSEN ANTHONY J 93 $37.75
5 1776605 DETAVERNIER DAN R 93 $37.75
6 2020985 TAYLORROBM 93 $37.75
7 3207790 HANLON JIM 93 $37.75
8 3218085 . SCHULTZ BILL 93 $37.75
9405539  HLAVAC LESLIE H 93 $37.75

10 0814279 OCONNELL TRAVIS J 92 $0.00
11 6817070 KURTZ KELLY F 92 $0.00
12 1013959 . GLOW RYANT 92 " $0.00
13- 1314662  MULINIX JOSH 92 $0.00
14 1417249  KROLIKOWSKI JADE | 92 - $0.00
15 1516074  KILE SEAN P 92 $0.00
16 1518118 = ROBY ETHAN D 92 $0.00
17 1610300 GERMANY MITCHELL G 92  $0.00
18 1770546 COLE CHRISTIAN F 92 $0.00
19 8202755 BEYER MARTY 92 $0.00
20 8503183  DAVIS KEVIN D 92 $0.00
21 9105701 MORRIS RANDALL E 92 $0.00
22 9201407 MANSON CRAIG A 92 $0.00
23 9404168 KASUSKE BRIAN K 92 $0.00
24 9905947 MORRIS ROBERT E 92 $0.00
25 0215813 STAABLUKE J 91 $0.00
26 1314544 FEENEY BRIAN 91 $0.00
27 1610016 DETAVERNIER PAYTONA 91 $0.00
28 2803435 CYRPAULT 91 $0.00
29 2805615 HAVERLY TROY 91 $0.00
30 3216432 PRITCHARD BRIAN K 91 $0.00
31 7810285  CIESLIK MIKE 91 $0.00
32 8405995 VAN ZANDT DAN 91 $0.00
33 8406642 BRANDT TERRY L 91 $0.00
34 8505261 JOHNSTON KENNETH E 91 $0.00
35 8800978 BRINGELSON DENIS L 91 . $0.00
36 9900855 DALTON BRITT ’ 91 $0.00
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NEB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

- Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 170 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 3

High Gun Payoff
Total Money $340.00 Per Class
1 0113542 KLEIN DUANED 90 $22.50
2 0414918  DENNY JEREMY 90 $22.50
3 1214066 GRAY ELAINE F 90 $22.50
4 1316695 SHERMAN COLTON D 90 $22.50
5 1318099 INGALLS EVAN C 90 $22.50
6 1416828 DEFORD JOHN M 90 $22.50
7 1513532 HUNTER ALEX J 90 $22.50
8 1625106 JUNGCK HANNAH PJ 90 $22.50
9 1903440 BRIGHT DEAN, 90 $22.50
10 2811128 PETERSON CURTIS 90 $22.50
11 3218900 SKALLBERG JOHN , 90 $22.50
12 8604410 MORGAN MIKE 90 $22.50
13 9105098 HINMAN NATHANJ - 90 $22.50
14 9405329 BARTLING RANDY K 90 $22.50
15 9903836 CHRISTEN DONALD L 90 $22.50
16 0816237 GEORGIMIKE L 89 - $0.00
17 1013009 TURNER TAPANGA B 89 $0.00
18 1313653 BUDIN ELIZABETH J 89 $0.00
19 1314764 PFEILTODD M 89 $0.00
20 1418587 BARTONRYANL 89 $0.00
21 1514007 HUBBARD KARLIE J 89 $0.00
22 1515486 FEENEY CARSON J 89 $0.00
23 1625870 LARANDEAU JOHND 89 $0.00
24 1914371  KALSOW RICK 89 $0.00
25 3204714 DAVIS JOHNW 89 $0.00
26 4035202 KERNWALTER 89 $0.00
27 7900022 ZERNGAST LARRY 89 $0.00
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NEB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 170 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 4

/" High Gun Payoff

Total Money

0111225
05 15892
07 62405
07 68360
08 11262
13 11762
13 15741
15 16062
15 16672
15 18097
16 25389
80 04529

0w N WON -

- = A A
B WN-2O

95 01493
97 03578
03 15738
04 10796
07 65039
11 14635
12 16664
17 70822
17 77974
32 04384
32 05857
32 13129
32 15784
49 07180
87 05747
96 03890
08 15246
18 57130
32 02792
32 13850
49 03250
82 10098

N NNRN= 2 2 a
W N =000 ~NOO;

T

W WWWWWNNNNNDN
8%01#(»!\)—‘0(0@%0’)01#

83 06463 .

93 00182

$340.00 Per Class

LONNEMAN GLEN D
LARSON LARRY R

AMUNDSON RICHARD B

BRYANT ZACH C
SOLOMON BARNEY J
LIONBERGER JOSH M
HEITZ COREY R

MCGILL BRYCE M

LACK MITCHELL B
LECH SAM J
WRIGHT TREVOR L
HAMILTON CRAIG E
WEINER PERRY L
BLECHA DON E
HOPPE SCOTT M
LACINA ANDREW G
REHOR RICHARD E
DENNIS MIKE W
MOORE SABRA L
GILLESPIE SHANE C
FLIERL PAUL R
KRINKE MORGAN M
COX MARVIN
ELLWANGER GARY D
MAVIS DICK
PEARSON ORVILLE E
PUTZIER RONALD
SULLIVAN MICHAEL J
ZARUBA MICHAEL L
MAVIS MORGAN R
PIERSON MITCHELL A

BRODERICK PETER A

MITCHELL JIiM
FELBER BOB
BRIGHT MIKE
SCHEER RICHARD W

88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86

$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$22.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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NEB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 3 - LEWIS Total Playing 170 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 5

High Gun Payoff
Total Money $340.00 Per Class
1 0617543 AMM STACEY D 85 $34.00
2 0617978  STILL THOMAS S 85 $34.00
3 1110783 BROWN CHANDLER 85 $34.00
4 1211128 CRABTREE CODY 85 $34.00
5 1520374 SMEDRA JORDYN M 85 $34.00
6 1856847 AHL THOMAS M 85 $34.00
7 3217785 . SCHMIDT DALE A 85 $34.00
8 8404919 MASTEL ROGERE 85 $34.00
9 8605887 MCALLASTERRICHL 85 $34.00
10 9504536 CHRISTENSEN MIKE D 85 $34.00
11 1011067 SCHOLZ MICHAEL E 84 $0.00
12 1516371 THOMPSON TOMMY R 84 $0.00
13 1627261 BURMA JAMESD - 84 $0.00
14 1913087  INGALLS PAUL J 84 $0.00
15 8107525 DAVIS RANDY L 84 $0.00
16 8706786 ABBOTT MICHAEL R 84 $0.00
17 0920917 ALBERS WESLEY G 83 $0.00
18 4700495 BOLL ROD 83 . $0.00
19 0766058 SKOGEN DENTON J 82 $0.00
20 0924740 HANNUM JOSH E 82 $0.00
21 9605016 GRAY BRADLEY A 82 $0.00
22 1625446 JANKOVITZ TUCKER S 81 $0.00
23 1771333  SPICER SCOTT Q 81 $0.00
24 1111348 HANNEMAN DAVE H 80 $0.00
25 2804068 FALK Il PETER 80 $0.00
26 3208650 HINMAN RICHARD R 80 $0.00
27 0412686 ANDERSON ALLEN T 79 $0.00
28 3201780 BARGELL JONATHAN D 79 $0.00
29 7903393 NOBEN JAMES W 79 $0.00
30 1314700 SARGENT PARKER C 78 $0.00
31 1416749 ERICSON TYLER S 78 $0.00
32 1418234  WITT CARLEYJ 78 $0.00
33 8100162 PENDLETONTOM S 73 $0.00
34 0112636 ROSS GORDON R 71 $0.00
35 9700617 TOEDTLICHRIS D 68 $0.00
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NEB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

Option 7 - HOF PURSE

ey High Gun Payoff

Squad

3.1
54.3
1.1
6.2

Mem #

09 10048
15 19906
32 18085
94 05539

Total Playing 7 @ $5.00 - 3 Places

Name

CLODFELTER JAMES D
KLASSEN ANTHONY J
SCHULTZ BILL
HLAVAC LESLIE H

6/24/2018 3:41:19 PM

Score

94
93
93
93

Group 18

Group
$17

$5.
$5.
$5.

$34.

Page 1
To

Paid

.50
75
75
75

75

21.

5



NEB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP 6/24/2018 3:41:34 PM Page 1

Option 7 - HOF PURSE Total Playing 7 @ $5.00 - 3 Places Group 22 To 24.5
N High Gun Payoff
Squad Mem # Name - Score . Group Paid
20.4° 14 30114 JOHNSON NELS D 94 ' $14.00
60.5 79 06298 BURGIN MITCHELL J 94 $14.00
58.5 02 15813 STAAB LUKE J 91 $7.00
$35.00



NEB HANDICAP CHAMPTONSHIP
Option 7 - HOF PURSE Total Playing 5 @ $5.00 - 3 Places

High Gun Payoff

Squad

68.2
49.5
24.2

Mem #

15 11805
13 16695
13 11762

6/24/2018 3:41:39 PM Page 1

Name Score
HAFER DYLAN C 92
SHERMAN COLTON D 90
LIONBERGER JOSH M 88

Group 25 To

Group Paid

$12.50
$7.50
$5.00

$25.00

26.

5



NEB HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP 6/24/2018 3:41:45 PM Page 1

Option 7 - HOF PURSE Total Playing 13 @ $5.00 - 3 Places Group 27 To
High Gun Payoff :

Squad | Mem # Name "~ Score Group Paid
29.2 13 14960 VOIGTMAN DAGEN J 96 | $32.50
29.4 11 14251 DIETZ BEN R : 95 ' $10.75
34.3 79 12430 LECH BRAD 95 $10.75

50.3 . 95 04743 . REHOR STACY J 95 $10.75
' $64.75
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